
First name Last name Race number Gender Age category Team name Finish time Net time Overall position Category position

Nigel Stirk 1823 Male Vet 40 Tipton Harriers 01:11:07 01:11:06 1 1

Matt Adcock 10 Male Open Hermitage Harriers 01:13:24 01:13:23 2 1

Tom Bell 143 Male Open Owls AC 01:14:06 01:14:05 3 2

James Nutt 1391 Male Open Leicester coritanian 01:15:43 01:15:42 4 3

Simon Allen 25 Male Open Owls AC 01:15:58 01:15:58 5 4

Richard Whitelegg 2042 Male Vet 40 Hinckley RC 01:16:06 01:16:05 6 2

Liz Cocks 374 Female Open Birstall 01:17:59 01:17:57 7 1

Nick Cobley 371 Male Open Roadhoggs 01:18:14 01:18:12 8 5

Darren Weston 2029 Male Open Hermitage Harriers 01:18:52 01:18:49 9 6

Mark Bridges 3081 Male Open 01:19:01 01:18:59 10 7

Martin Hulbert 955 Male Open wigston pheonix 01:19:10 01:19:08 11 8

Team Royal Mail 4017 Male Relay 01:19:57 01:19:55 12 1

Shaun Coulton 415 Male Vet 40 Hermitage Harriers 01:20:15 01:20:12 13 3

Nick Castledine 323 Male Open 01:20:19 01:20:17 14 9

Mark Ramsden 1559 Male Open 01:20:28 01:20:26 15 10

Vaughan Godber 699 Male Vet 40 01:21:07 01:21:06 16 4

Bruno Nikoloff 1380 Male Vet 40 Wreake Runners 01:21:12 01:21:10 17 5

Ross Martin 1233 Male Vet 40 Leicester Tri Club 01:21:25 01:21:24 18 6

Kingsley Cook 397 Male Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:22:10 01:22:07 19 7

Charlie Martin 1235 Male Open 01:22:16 01:22:07 20 11

Jonathan Hall 790 Male Open Haywards Heath Harriers 01:22:37 01:22:35 21 12

Dominic Young 2133 Male Open Leicester Tri Club 01:22:42 01:22:39 22 13

David Limmer 1152 Male Open hinckley running club 01:23:00 01:22:54 23 14

Chris Powell 1528 Male Vet 40 South West Road Runnersr 01:23:28 01:23:23 24 8

Andy Ball 79 Male Vet 40 HUNCOTE 01:23:31 01:23:26 25 9

Jason Brotherhood 240 Male Open Hinckley RC 01:23:36 01:23:33 26 15

Mark Gregory 752 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:23:56 01:23:50 27 16

Philip Pell 1489 Male Open 01:24:04 01:23:55 28 17

Geoff Newill 1371 Male Vet 50 Barrow Runners 01:24:23 01:24:21 29 1

Jack Easthope 542 Male Open 01:24:24 01:24:20 30 18

David Ferguson 595 Male Open 01:24:41 01:24:38 31 19

Simon Lloyd 1160 Male Open UNIVERSITY OF LEICS RUNNING 01:24:46 01:24:42 32 20

Tim Cadman 293 Male Open 01:25:07 01:25:04 33 21

David Rose 1629 Male Open Wreake Runners 01:25:14 01:25:12 34 22

William Carter 317 Male Open 01:25:20 01:24:52 35 23

Matt Johnson 2244 Male Open Hinckley 01:25:50 01:25:46 36 24

Stephen Dunne 532 Male Open 01:26:17 01:26:15 37 25

Jon Hartley 840 Male Vet 40 Shepshed 01:26:27 01:26:03 38 10



Stephen Snow 1777 Male Vet 40 01:26:33 01:25:10 39 11

Philip Moorhouse 1328 Male Open 01:26:39 01:26:30 40 26

Emma Marvin 1242 Female Open Desford Striders 01:26:43 01:26:39 41 2

Simon Earley 2243 Male Vet 40 Hinckley 01:26:46 01:26:42 42 12

Paul Reeves 1577 Male Vet 40 Leicester triathlon club 01:26:55 01:26:46 43 13

Adam Lockton 1166 Male Open Shepshed Running Club 01:27:02 01:26:54 44 27

Sam White 2037 Male Open West End Runners 01:27:09 01:27:07 45 28

Katie Mellor 1280 Female Open Thames Valley Harriers 01:27:12 01:27:09 46 3

Ben Plummer 1517 Male Open 01:27:31 01:23:40 47 29

Callum Headley 869 Male Open 01:27:32 01:27:23 48 30

Robert Archer 43 Male Vet 40 01:27:45 01:27:31 49 14

Richard Wood 2104 Male Vet 40 01:27:52 01:27:45 50 15

Tom Mcculloch 2290 Male Vet 40 01:27:53 01:27:47 51 16

Tom Barton 112 Male Open 01:27:54 01:27:51 52 31

Alan Barnes 97 Male Vet 40 01:28:02 01:27:52 53 17

Richard Upward 1944 Male Vet 40 01:28:04 01:27:58 54 18

Toby Britton 228 Male Vet 40 01:28:30 01:28:24 55 19

Robert Gay 676 Male Open 01:28:30 01:28:22 56 32

Chris Stuckey 1831 Male Open 01:28:32 01:28:23 57 33

Robert Jinks 1001 Male Open 01:28:42 01:28:41 58 34

Steve Tinker 1907 Male Open 01:28:47 01:28:40 59 35

Thomas Lister 1158 Male Open fleckney and kibworth 01:28:52 01:28:27 60 36

Andrew Woolley 2112 Male Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:28:58 01:28:00 61 20

Michael Somerville 1783 Male Open Wreake Runners 01:29:00 01:28:49 62 37

Richard Saqladi 1662 Male Open 01:29:02 01:28:58 63 38

Daniel Timms 1904 Male Open Leicester University 01:29:05 01:28:57 64 39

Terence Reece 1575 Male Vet 40 West End Runners 01:29:11 01:29:08 65 21

Richard Ferguson 592 Male Vet 40 01:29:17 01:29:07 66 22

Joe Handford 812 Male Open 01:29:21 01:29:15 67 40

Marc Ketnor 1066 Male Open 01:29:24 01:29:17 68 41

Tim Down 517 Male Open 01:29:30 01:29:19 69 42

Linsey Birghall 179 Female Open Victoria Park Harrier 01:29:37 01:29:34 70 4

Neil Ackland 6 Male Open Desford Striders 01:29:41 01:29:23 71 43

Dilip Dattani 459 Male Vet 50 Charnwood AC 01:29:41 01:29:38 72 2

Victoria Carter 312 Female Vet 40 Serpentine 01:29:42 01:29:40 73 1

Andrew Dowling 516 Male Vet 40 01:29:42 01:29:36 74 23

Jonathan Hazell 867 Male Open 01:30:02 01:29:38 75 44

Paul Moffett 1317 Male Vet 40 01:30:03 01:28:57 76 24

Luke Morgan 1331 Male Open 01:30:05 01:30:01 77 45



Nick Dilkes 495 Male Vet 50 Wreake Runners 01:30:06 01:29:45 78 3

Peter Machin 1199 Male Vet 40 Beaumont Running Club 01:30:21 01:29:55 79 25

Phillip Wilson 2078 Male Vet 40 Wreake Runners 01:30:24 01:30:09 80 26

Lee Cobby 370 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:30:27 01:30:22 81 46

Andrew Fox 631 Male Vet 40 01:30:27 01:30:04 82 27

Arlo Cadoux 294 Male Open 01:30:28 01:30:10 83 47

Adam Callan-Sidat 296 Male Open 01:30:36 01:30:28 84 48

Mark Johnson 1007 Male Open 01:30:45 01:29:28 85 49

Ryan Westley 2283 Male Vet 50 01:30:47 01:30:40 86 4

David Evans 569 Male Open Serpentine 01:31:05 01:31:02 87 50

Mitchell Stone 1826 Male Open 01:31:07 01:30:40 88 51

Ben Homa 928 Male Open 01:31:08 01:27:17 89 52

Paul Lewis 1149 Male Vet 50 York Acorn Running Club 01:31:28 01:31:19 90 5

Scott Davidson 464 Male Vet 50 01:31:35 01:31:27 91 6

Nicholas Wright 2121 Male Open 01:31:47 01:31:40 92 53

Agris Brivmanis 2284 Male Open 01:32:10 01:28:18 93 54

Richie Norris 1386 Male Open 01:32:13 01:31:58 94 55

Paulo Whitling 2045 Male Open 01:32:15 01:31:59 95 56

Jonathon Betts 156 Male Open Wreake Runners 01:32:23 01:32:13 96 57

Rebecca Griffin 756 Female Vet 40 west end 01:32:23 01:32:16 97 2

Dale Jenkins 995 Male Vet 50 Roadhoggs 01:32:25 01:31:35 98 7

John Hunt 2298 Male Open 01:32:29 01:31:58 99 58

Richard Hudson 948 Male Vet 40 01:32:31 01:32:27 100 28

Ian Smith 1743 Male Open 01:32:36 01:32:21 101 59

David Wright 2118 Male Vet 40 01:32:38 01:32:20 102 29

Pete Marvin 1241 Male Open Desford Striders 01:32:40 01:32:22 103 60

Tim Slingsby 1730 Male Open Leicester triathlon club 01:32:41 01:32:13 104 61

Matt Hall 797 Male Open 01:32:44 01:32:33 105 62

Mark Norris 1387 Male Vet 40 01:32:46 01:32:30 106 30

Team Cummins Solicitors 4008 Male Relay 01:32:58 01:32:56 107 2

Jack Rodber 1617 Male Open 01:33:00 01:32:43 108 63

Andrew Nicholson 1378 Male Open 01:33:04 01:31:54 109 64

Andy Downes 518 Male Vet 40 01:33:09 01:32:14 110 31

Paul Rogers 1622 Male Open 01:33:11 01:33:00 111 65

Shaun Wilebore 2053 Male Vet 40 hinckley running club 01:33:13 01:32:47 112 32

Luke Bennett 145 Male Open 01:33:19 01:32:51 113 66

Paul Wooldridge 2110 Male Vet 40 Shepshed 01:33:20 01:32:46 114 33

Kevin Holdaway 916 Male Vet 40 Wreake Runners 01:33:22 01:32:54 115 34

Harry Collins 389 Male Open 01:33:32 01:33:01 116 67



Daniel Humphreys 963 Male Open 01:33:33 01:32:40 117 68

Gordon Buchan 260 Male Open 01:33:34 01:33:12 118 69

Philip Pickersgill 1506 Male Vet 40 01:33:37 01:33:18 119 35

Edward Hickling 889 Male Open Trafford 01:33:39 01:33:15 120 70

Michael Dade 448 Male Open 01:33:43 01:33:37 121 71

Gareth Pymm 1547 Male Open Sheepshead rc 01:33:45 01:33:37 122 72

Jason Joyce 1034 Male Open 01:33:47 01:33:35 123 73

Thomas Barratt 104 Male Open 01:33:57 01:33:36 124 74

Andrew Clapham 352 Male Vet 40 Holme Pierrpoint 01:33:58 01:33:55 125 36

Chris Dawkins 471 Male Open Barrow Runners 01:33:58 01:33:47 126 75

Scott Beasley 130 Male Open Wreake Runners 01:34:00 01:33:49 127 76

Ben Goodman 707 Male Open 01:34:02 01:33:45 128 77

Chris Bint 173 Male Open 01:34:05 01:33:44 129 78

Les Chesterton 347 Male Vet 60 wigston phoenix 01:34:10 01:34:04 130 1

Unknown Runner 2294 Male Open 01:34:16 01:33:14 131 79

Shea McErlean 1262 Male Vet 50 01:34:19 01:34:11 132 8

Roger Harrison 831 Male Open 01:34:23 01:34:05 133 80

Kevin Higham 892 Male Open West Midlands Police 01:34:24 01:34:20 134 81

Gordon Compton 391 Male Vet 50 01:34:36 01:34:15 135 9

Matthew Moore 1324 Male Open 01:34:37 01:34:32 136 82

Mark Coleman Coleman 382 Male Open 01:34:38 01:34:22 137 83

Gurmit Singh 1716 Male Open 01:34:42 01:33:34 138 84

Drew Bown 210 Male Open 01:34:44 01:34:34 139 85

Team RMS Tenon 4016 Male Relay 01:34:44 01:34:43 140 3

Unknown Chip 2304 Male Open 01:34:44 01:34:43 141 86

James Read 1573 Male Open 01:34:46 01:34:26 142 87

Matt Brenchley 221 Male Open 01:34:51 01:34:28 143 88

Clive Jones 1010 Male Vet 40 wigston phoenix 01:34:57 01:34:51 144 37

Sarah Fraser 638 Female Open 01:34:58 01:34:45 145 5

DARRAN ASTON 2170 Male Open 01:34:58 01:34:43 146 89

Lee Adams 8 Male Open Wreake Runners 01:35:05 01:34:53 147 90

Susan Jones 1016 Female Vet 40 01:35:07 01:34:41 148 3

Matthew Finnie 603 Male Open 01:35:17 01:35:07 149 91

Jamie Marshall 1230 Male Open 01:35:20 01:35:06 150 92

Stephen Bloxham 190 Male Vet 40 01:35:22 01:35:03 151 38

Ian Wilkins 2057 Male Vet 40 birstall running club 01:35:23 01:35:10 152 39

Richard Franklin 632 Male Vet 50 01:35:34 01:35:19 153 10

Riley Connors 395 Male Open 01:35:38 01:34:35 154 93

Rajesh Patel 1456 Male Open 01:35:41 01:35:34 155 94



Thomas Martin 1231 Male Open Roadhoggs 01:35:42 01:35:34 156 95

Jason Scrimshire 1676 Male Open 01:35:44 01:35:33 157 96

Michael Taylor 1862 Male Open 01:35:49 01:35:44 158 97

Trevor Razzell 1572 Male Open 01:35:52 01:35:39 159 98

Clive Hodges 911 Male Vet 40 01:35:56 01:34:44 160 40

Craig Loach 1162 Male Vet 40 01:35:57 01:35:44 161 41

John Hudson 949 Male Vet 40 01:36:02 01:35:58 162 42

Colin Bowpitt 211 Male Vet 40 Roadhoggs leicester 01:36:03 01:35:12 163 43

Marie Squires 1802 Female Vet 40 Birstall 01:36:03 01:35:40 164 4

David Henderson 880 Male Open 01:36:05 01:35:20 165 99

Phil Helm 877 Male Vet 40 4Life Tri 01:36:07 01:35:40 166 44

Robert Nurse 1390 Male Open wigston phoenix 01:36:10 01:36:03 167 100

Mike McSharry 1272 Male Vet 50 Huncote Harriers 01:36:11 01:35:40 168 11

David Jones 1018 Male Open 01:36:13 01:35:47 169 101

Mark Sadler 1648 Male Vet 50 Barrow Runners 01:36:18 01:36:08 170 12

Michelle Parish 1434 Female Open 01:36:20 01:36:11 171 6

Phoenix Hoyle 941 Male Vet 40 01:36:23 01:35:23 172 45

NIALL STEWART 2186 Male Open 01:36:23 01:35:52 173 102

Barry Hibberd 886 Male Vet 50 01:36:24 01:36:02 174 13

Ash Payne 1472 Male Open 01:36:29 01:35:59 175 103

Basia Spalek 1786 Female Vet 40 hinckley running club 01:36:30 01:36:07 176 5

Simon Hart 835 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:36:33 01:36:15 177 104

Paul Leaney 1137 Male Vet 50 CHarnwood Athletic 01:36:33 01:36:23 178 14

Jonathan Millet 2280 Male Open 01:36:33 01:36:01 179 105

Mike Pole 1522 Male Vet 40 01:36:34 01:36:14 180 46

David Thomas 1884 Male Vet 40 01:36:36 01:36:11 181 47

Daniel Hayes 861 Male Open 01:36:37 01:35:23 182 106

William Fraser 634 Male Vet 50 Beamont RC 01:36:46 01:36:34 183 15

Peter Hammersley 807 Male Vet 40 01:36:47 01:35:35 184 48

Andrew Tapley 1856 Male Vet 40 01:36:52 01:36:39 185 49

Gavin Speed 1787 Male Open Wreake Runners 01:36:58 01:36:27 186 107

Rob Beers 141 Male Open Barrow Runners 01:36:59 01:36:36 187 108

Ben Smith 1771 Male Vet 40 01:37:00 01:36:28 188 50

Andrew Johnson 1005 Male Open Team Derby Runner 01:37:02 01:36:26 189 109

Daryl Boyce 214 Male Open 01:37:05 01:36:46 190 110

Graham Jepson 998 Male Vet 50 01:37:05 01:36:49 191 16

Graham Palmer 1427 Male Vet 40 01:37:08 01:36:38 192 51

Scott Humphreys 961 Male Open 01:37:10 01:36:50 193 111

Alastair Hawkins 855 Male Open 01:37:11 01:36:50 194 112



Lee Hilton 904 Male Open 01:37:12 01:36:38 195 113

Lee Platts 1515 Male Open West End Runners 01:37:13 01:37:10 196 114

Paul Ashby 50 Male Open 01:37:15 01:37:01 197 115

Ashley Bond 196 Male Open 01:37:23 01:37:17 198 116

Luke Saxton 1665 Male Open 01:37:30 01:36:47 199 117

Lee Eckersley 543 Male Open 01:37:31 01:37:08 200 118

Emma Raven 1569 Female Vet 40 Roadhoggs 01:37:31 01:37:04 201 6

Benjamin Simmons 1708 Male Open 01:37:32 01:35:14 202 119

Hiten Patel 1463 Male Open 01:37:36 01:36:00 203 120

Jim Kemp 1060 Male Open 01:37:41 01:37:07 204 121

Jacqueline Brown 245 Female Vet 40 Roadhoggs Leicester AC 01:37:45 01:36:37 205 7

Ryan Thacker 2300 Male Open 01:37:46 01:37:08 206 122

Joe Halford 789 Male Open 01:37:49 01:37:37 207 123

Jerry Cook 398 Male Vet 40 Shepshed RC 01:37:54 01:37:28 208 52

Dom Hurford 965 Male Open 01:37:55 01:37:20 209 124

Mark Batchelor 116 Male Open 01:37:56 01:36:12 210 125

Massimiliano Agostini 13 Male Vet 40 01:37:59 01:37:49 211 53

Clive Barraclough 3034 Male Vet 40 01:37:59 01:37:59 212 54

Fay Wyatt 2293 Female Vet 40 01:38:02 01:37:53 213 8

Nick Marsden 1224 Male Vet 40 01:38:06 01:37:32 214 55

Stuart Coe 376 Male Vet 60 01:38:08 01:37:43 215 2

David Brotherhood 241 Male Open 01:38:09 01:37:23 216 126

Jon Sutton 1838 Male Open 01:38:13 01:37:25 217 127

Matthew McCarthy 1259 Male Open 01:38:14 01:38:07 218 128

Richard Botting 204 Male Vet 40 leicestershire fire and rescue service 01:38:15 01:36:05 219 56

Andrew Reynolds 2233 Male Open 01:38:15 01:38:06 220 129

Carl Bromley 232 Male Vet 40 Leicester triathlon club 01:38:16 01:37:51 221 57

Rupert Davies 467 Male Vet 40 01:38:16 01:37:47 222 58

Paul Guyan 778 Male Open 01:38:17 01:37:54 223 130

Team KPMG 4010 Male Relay 01:38:20 01:38:08 224 4

Terry Challoner 328 Male Vet 60 01:38:21 01:37:33 225 3

Aynsley Wilkinson 2063 Male Open 01:38:23 01:38:07 226 131

Igor Burbela 273 Male Vet 50 01:38:27 01:37:42 227 17

Matt Brown 246 Male Open Birstall RC 01:38:29 01:38:16 228 132

Keith Palmer 1422 Male Vet 40 01:38:34 01:38:07 229 59

Denis Thompson 1888 Male Vet 50 West End Runners 01:38:38 01:38:12 230 18

Robert Broadbent 229 Male Open 01:38:39 01:38:15 231 133

Mia Weston 2030 Female Open Hermitage Harriers 01:38:39 01:38:05 232 7



Rob Kelly 1056 Male Vet 40 01:38:41 01:37:53 233 60

Colin Dunn 530 Male Vet 40 01:38:42 01:37:28 234 61

Andrew Ballantyne 82 Male Open 01:38:43 01:37:23 235 134

Steven Mitchell 1314 Male Vet 40 01:38:45 01:38:25 236 62

Steve Coleman 381 Male Vet 40 01:38:46 01:38:07 237 63

Zoe Welch 2016 Female Open Huncote Harriers 01:38:47 01:38:39 238 8

Matthew Wallace 1981 Male Open 01:38:52 01:38:07 239 135

Ian Bonshor 198 Male Open 01:38:54 01:37:53 240 136

Nick Coles 3130 Male Open 01:38:56 01:38:56 241 137

Jay Martin-Lamb 1238 Male Open 01:38:58 01:38:24 242 138

Rebecca Bromwich 234 Female Open Roadhoggs 01:38:59 01:38:37 243 9

Narinder Bains 70 Male Vet 40 sphinx ac 01:39:00 01:38:24 244 64

James Wilson 2087 Male Open 01:39:00 01:38:03 245 139

Brian Madden 1208 Male Open Charnwood 01:39:05 01:38:38 246 140

Alex Lund 1186 Male Open 01:39:06 01:35:04 247 141

Paul Pearce 1478 Male Vet 40 Leicester triathlon club 01:39:07 01:38:48 248 65

Chris Lydall 1190 Male Vet 40 01:39:10 01:38:58 249 66

Mark john Moseley 1339 Male Open 01:39:15 01:38:20 250 142

Joseph Maitland 2219 Male Open 01:39:16 01:39:00 251 143

Jean-Vincent Vallee 1945 Male Open 01:39:17 01:36:46 252 144

Team Spearing Waite 4021 Male Relay 01:39:19 01:36:47 253 5

Simon Gilby 687 Male Open 01:39:31 01:38:56 254 145

Spencer Harris 825 Male Open 01:39:34 01:38:58 255 146

Paul Gibbs 682 Male Vet 40 01:39:38 01:38:52 256 67

Kai Hogrefe 914 Male Vet 40 01:39:39 01:38:43 257 68

Mark Rawson 1570 Male Open 01:39:40 01:38:48 258 147

Steve Ball 80 Male Vet 40 01:39:49 01:37:25 259 69

ANDREW NICHOLLS 3477 Male Open 01:39:50 01:39:50 260 148

Anthony Fernandez 597 Male Vet 40 01:39:58 01:38:57 261 70

Dean Hassall 844 Male Vet 40 wigston phoenix 01:40:05 01:39:23 262 71

Jeremy Probert 1540 Male Open 01:40:07 01:39:32 263 149

Andrew Chilton 350 Male Vet 40 01:40:09 01:38:46 264 72

Mark Godber 698 Male Vet 40 Holme Pierrepont RC 01:40:10 01:39:48 265 73

Gary Davies 465 Male Vet 40 West End Runners 01:40:14 01:39:54 266 74

Emma Cupitt 441 Female Open Holme Pierrepont RC 01:40:15 01:40:08 267 10

Patrick Green 743 Male Vet 40 01:40:16 01:39:54 268 75

Jamie Sewell 1683 Male Open 01:40:17 01:39:43 269 150

Joe Peake 1477 Male Open 01:40:18 01:40:01 270 151

Matthew Nichols 1375 Male Open 01:40:32 01:40:15 271 152



Phillip Grainger 726 Male Open 01:40:33 01:39:41 272 153

Andy Pinchin 1511 Male Vet 40 01:40:36 01:40:07 273 76

Phil Cooling 402 Male Vet 40 Shepshed RC 01:40:39 01:38:24 274 77

Jonathan White 2038 Male Open 01:40:40 01:39:02 275 154

Andrew Black 181 Male Vet 40 01:40:41 01:39:31 276 78

Godrich 3256 Male Vet 40 Wreake Runners 01:40:41 01:40:41 277 79

Katy Herridge 883 Female Open 01:40:45 01:38:15 278 11

Simon Pinchin 1510 Male Vet 40 Team MK 01:40:49 01:40:19 279 80

Edward Wabon 2286 Male Open 01:40:51 01:39:17 280 155

Alex Lea 1136 Male Open West End Runner 01:40:52 01:40:29 281 156

Franscois Runau 1642 Male Open 01:40:53 01:40:35 282 157

Thomas Harris 2206 Male Open Action Homeless 01:40:57 01:40:13 283 158

Aaron Macauley 1196 Male Open 01:40:58 01:40:02 284 159

Giulia Palmieri 1429 Female Open Shepshed Running Club 01:41:01 01:40:18 285 12

Jolanta Gibes 683 Female Vet 40 01:41:07 01:38:03 286 9

Karl Headley 868 Male Open 01:41:07 01:40:34 287 160

Kent Butcher 289 Male Open 01:41:09 01:40:38 288 161

Mark Styles 1832 Male Vet 40 01:41:09 01:40:55 289 81

John Cooper 407 Male Vet 50 01:41:10 01:40:56 290 19

Tim Kay 1050 Male Vet 40 Leicester triathlon club 01:41:12 01:40:52 291 82

Alastair Orencas 1403 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:41:12 01:40:53 292 162

Jane Fraser 636 Female Vet 50 wigston pheonix 01:41:13 01:40:23 293 1

Steve Hickingbottom 887 Male Vet 50 Birstall RC 01:41:13 01:40:51 294 20

Keith Markley 1222 Male Vet 50 wigston phoenix 01:41:13 01:40:04 295 21

Gregory Hill 901 Male Vet 40 01:41:14 01:40:16 296 83

Ashley Holt 924 Female Vet 40 birstall running club 01:41:14 01:40:50 297 10

Lisa Spence 1791 Female Open 01:41:14 01:40:53 298 13

Gareth Carroll 310 Male Open 01:41:15 01:40:38 299 163

Andrew Pawley 1470 Male Vet 40 Ivanhoe 01:41:15 01:41:04 300 84

Andy Gale 655 Male Vet 40 01:41:20 01:39:48 301 85

Vimesh Patel 1461 Male Open 01:41:21 01:40:52 302 164

David Summers 1834 Male Vet 60 Rutland Running Club 01:41:23 01:41:05 303 4

David Wadsworth 1966 Male Open 01:41:23 01:40:38 304 165

Chris Jones 1026 Male Vet 40 01:41:24 01:40:03 305 86

Paul McMahon 1269 Male Vet 40 01:41:26 01:41:13 306 87

Tony Huxley 972 Male Vet 40 01:41:27 01:41:02 307 88

Martin Siddon 1706 Male Vet 40 01:41:27 01:40:46 308 89

Jamie Sly 1733 Male Open 01:41:28 01:39:57 309 166

Andrew Clarke 358 Male Open 01:41:29 01:41:24 310 167



Mitchel Abraham 3 Male Open 01:41:30 01:41:23 311 168

John Hall 799 Male Vet 60 01:41:31 01:41:03 312 5

Lorna Muskett 1351 Female Open Fleckney and Kibworth AC 01:41:32 01:40:58 313 14

Martin Owen 1410 Male Open 01:41:33 01:41:12 314 169

Luke Speed 1788 Male Open 01:41:34 01:40:47 315 170

Kevin Peel 1485 Male Open 01:41:37 01:40:06 316 171

Anna Poberezny 1518 Female Open 01:41:38 01:39:46 317 15

Rob Pratt 1532 Male Vet 50 Hinckley RC 01:41:40 01:41:25 318 22

Team Alden Electrical Ltd 4001 Male Relay 01:41:41 01:40:59 319 6

Richard Miller 1299 Male Vet 40 01:41:42 01:41:21 320 90

Marc Lupson 1187 Male Vet 40 01:41:43 01:41:16 321 91

Simon Chapman 337 Male Vet 40 01:41:53 01:41:28 322 92

ADAM GREEN 2188 Male Open 01:41:58 01:40:12 323 172

Stuart Ward 1989 Male Vet 40 01:42:05 01:41:43 324 93

Steven George 681 Male Vet 40 01:42:06 01:41:42 325 94

Stuart Scrivens 1677 Male Open Garden City Runners 01:42:06 01:41:46 326 173

Sezer Domac 507 Male Vet 40 University of Leicester 01:42:07 01:41:59 327 95

Dean Hart 839 Male Vet 40 01:42:12 01:41:00 328 96

Carl Brown 250 Male Vet 50 01:42:14 01:41:06 329 23

Matthew Painter 1418 Male Vet 40 Leicestershire Police 01:42:14 01:41:16 330 97

Dan Bannatyne 84 Male Open Roaghoggs leicester 01:42:16 01:41:49 331 174

Yagnesh Quessou 1548 Male Open 01:42:16 01:42:15 332 175

Fraser Mcclennon 1261 Male Open 01:42:17 01:42:01 333 176

Thomas Czerpak 447 Male Open 01:42:18 01:41:50 334 177

Robert Bennett 146 Male Open 01:42:28 01:42:11 335 178

Sallie Wilson 2077 Female Vet 50 Thomas cook 01:42:30 01:42:03 336 2

James Bentley 150 Male Open 01:42:33 01:42:16 337 179

Steven Mccallister 1256 Male Vet 40 01:42:34 01:41:34 338 98

Mark Bloomer 189 Male Vet 40 01:42:42 01:41:00 339 99

Clare Doherty 506 Female Open Kirkstall Harriers 01:42:44 01:42:31 340 16

Oliver Konarski 1103 Male Open 01:42:44 01:42:06 341 180

John Newberry 1365 Male Vet 40 01:42:45 01:41:32 342 100

Kari Donald Slimane 1729 Male Open West End Runners 01:42:47 01:41:34 343 181

Mark Manning 2212 Male Vet 40 01:42:48 01:41:05 344 101

Kerrie Wilmot-Green 2074 Female Vet 40 birstall running club 01:42:49 01:42:16 345 11

Gerry Rooney 1627 Male Vet 40 01:42:50 01:42:18 346 102

Brian Mackey 1201 Male Vet 60 Huncote Harriers 01:42:52 01:42:27 347 6

Sheryl Heath 870 Female Open 01:42:55 01:40:59 348 17

Matthew Bramley 2270 Male Vet 40 01:42:57 01:41:03 349 103



David Bland 188 Male Vet 50 01:43:00 01:39:02 350 24

Steve marshall 1229 Male Vet 40 01:43:02 01:42:51 351 104

Connor Watkin 2230 Male Open 01:43:04 01:42:25 352 182

David Swift-Rollinson 1842 Male Vet 40 01:43:07 01:43:03 353 105

Michaela Lynn 1192 Female Open 01:43:08 01:42:40 354 18

Dean Cumbley 436 Male Vet 40 01:43:12 01:42:15 355 106

Martin Boyce 213 Male Open 01:43:13 01:42:05 356 183

Maria Koscinska 1104 Female Open 01:43:14 01:42:16 357 19

Mark Veasey 1952 Male Vet 40 01:43:15 01:42:03 358 107

Matthew Laws 1130 Male Open Westend Runners 01:43:18 01:42:07 359 184

Darren Williams 2069 Male Vet 40 01:43:19 01:42:22 360 108

Helen Woodman 2109 Female Open Shepshed Running Club 01:43:19 01:42:16 361 20

Ritchie Bale 77 Male Vet 40 01:43:22 01:42:58 362 109

Tristan Snutch 1778 Male Open Birstall 01:43:23 01:38:47 363 185

Team Freeths 1 4024 Male Relay 01:43:32 01:43:00 364 7

Unknown Chip 2302 Male Open 01:43:32 01:43:00 365 186

Tom Faulkner 586 Male Open 01:43:37 01:42:58 366 187

Jon Steadman 1813 Male Vet 40 01:43:40 01:43:09 367 110

Janet Hudson 947 Female Vet 40 Barrow 01:43:42 01:42:31 368 12

James Barton 110 Male Open 01:43:43 01:41:34 369 188

Daniel Williams 2065 Male Open 01:43:43 01:43:06 370 189

Martin Talbott 1854 Male Open 01:43:44 01:43:35 371 190

STEPHEN HODSON-MACKEY 2147 Male Open NOTFAST 01:43:44 01:43:19 372 191

Joshua Bee 136 Male Open 01:43:51 01:42:53 373 192

Aaron Higgs 891 Male Open 01:43:54 01:43:17 374 193

Stewart Fiol 604 Male Vet 40 01:44:00 01:40:30 375 111

James O'Dowd 1395 Male Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:44:02 01:42:43 376 112

Ferrante Neri 1364 Male Open 01:44:03 01:41:57 377 194

Wayne Hackett 781 Male Open Stilton Striders 01:44:05 01:43:51 378 195

Jacquie Hanmer 814 Female Vet 40 market harborough AC 01:44:05 01:42:45 379 13

Andrew Price 1535 Male Vet 40 01:44:10 01:43:41 380 113

Muhammad Ashraf 54 Male Vet 40 West End Runners 01:44:12 01:42:53 381 114

Mika Mihell 1295 Female Open 01:44:13 01:43:26 382 21

Richard Kilby 1074 Male Vet 50 Birstall 01:44:16 01:43:11 383 25

Eric Swainson 1839 Male Open 01:44:16 01:43:13 384 196

Eric Waweru 2007 Male Vet 40 01:44:17 01:42:56 385 115

RENATAS KLOVAS 2183 Male Open 01:44:17 01:43:53 386 197

Mark Eynon 575 Male Vet 40 01:44:19 01:43:42 387 116

Jules Oliver 1400 Female Vet 40 01:44:20 01:43:09 388 14



Tony Siddon 1705 Male Vet 50 Huncote Harriers 01:44:21 01:43:22 389 26

Jayne Rogers 1620 Female Vet 40 01:44:22 01:43:28 390 15

Richard Holmes 922 Male Open Beaumont Running Club 01:44:25 01:43:52 391 198

Steven Wheeler 2032 Male Vet 40 Roadhoggs leicester 01:44:26 01:43:17 392 117

John Kavanagh 1048 Male Vet 40 Birstall Runners 01:44:28 01:44:07 393 118

Graeme Drayton 523 Male Open 01:44:30 01:43:53 394 199

James Woolley 2114 Male Open 01:44:34 01:42:48 395 200

Stuart Wood 2103 Male Open 01:44:36 01:44:16 396 201

Kevin Loveridge 1179 Male Vet 50 Shepshed RC 01:44:40 01:43:02 397 27

Allan Ferrie 598 Male Vet 40 Ivanhoe Runners 01:44:42 01:44:02 398 119

Richard Jeggo 991 Male Open Racetime events race team 01:44:49 01:44:14 399 202

Florence Jeggo 992 Female Open 01:44:49 01:44:13 400 22

Afra Kelsall 1058 Female Open 01:44:50 01:43:58 401 23

Miguel Martinez 1237 Male Vet 40 01:44:54 01:42:51 402 120

Mike Lyons 1193 Male Open 01:44:57 01:43:21 403 203

Ed Binder 168 Male Vet 40 01:45:00 01:44:20 404 121

David West 2027 Male Vet 50 01:45:00 01:44:21 405 28

Louise Whitting 2047 Female Open 01:45:01 01:42:17 406 24

Edward Willday 2064 Male Open 01:45:03 01:44:49 407 204

Tori Phillips 1502 Female Open 01:45:04 01:43:49 408 25

Team Phoenix 4013 Male Relay 01:45:05 01:44:28 409 8

Benjamin Andrzejewski 38 Male Open 01:45:11 01:44:49 410 205

Robert Hames 804 Male Vet 40 Whetstone Harriers 01:45:15 01:42:44 411 122

CHRIS TRZCINSKI 2140 Male Open Barrow Runners 01:45:15 01:44:04 412 206

Claire Wilkinson 2060 Female Vet 40 01:45:17 01:44:15 413 16

Katherine Dean 479 Female Open Huncote Harriers 01:45:18 01:44:33 414 26

Amritpal Singh 1717 Male Open 01:45:19 01:44:17 415 207

Zak Wilson 2089 Male Open 01:45:19 01:44:03 416 208

Bob Wintsch 2095 Male Vet 40 01:45:25 01:44:12 417 123

Peter Jackman 984 Male Vet 50 01:45:28 01:44:14 418 29

Mahesh Chauhan 343 Male Vet 40 01:45:29 01:44:39 419 124

Sharon Elliott 552 Female Vet 40 shepshedrc 01:45:31 01:44:58 420 17

Tara Tomson 1915 Female Open Owls Leicester 01:45:33 01:45:01 421 27

Lauren Rennie 1583 Female Open 01:45:34 01:44:18 422 28

Peter Broadhurst 230 Male Vet 40 01:45:36 01:44:48 423 125

Sophie Lane 1116 Female Open 01:45:39 01:45:00 424 29

Aaron Faulkner 584 Male Open 01:45:40 01:43:56 425 209

John Sharman 1689 Male Vet 40 01:45:40 01:45:23 426 126

Dawn Storer 1827 Female Vet 40 Barrow Runners 01:45:40 01:44:11 427 18



David Banks 83 Male Open 01:45:43 01:44:39 428 210

Ghanshyam Kacha 1035 Male Open 01:45:45 01:43:21 429 211

Mark Wilson 2083 Male Open 01:45:46 01:45:15 430 212

Samuel Hawkins 853 Male Open 01:45:48 01:43:31 431 213

TOM CORR 2145 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:45:48 01:44:22 432 214

Jo Aldred 19 Female Vet 40 01:45:49 01:44:05 433 19

Darren Seaton 1680 Male Vet 40 01:45:51 01:44:18 434 127

Richard Greenhill 749 Male Open 01:45:52 01:43:02 435 215

Ruth Stevely 1817 Female Vet 40 RoadHogs 01:45:52 01:45:01 436 20

Rob Lloyd 3408 Male Vet 40 01:45:53 01:45:53 437 128

Richard Lewis 2299 Male Open 01:45:53 01:45:22 438 216

Claire Beach 127 Female Vet 40 fleckney and kibworth 01:45:54 01:45:30 439 21

Robert Slack 1725 Male Open 01:45:54 01:45:12 440 217

Stacey Voss 1963 Male Vet 40 fleckney and kibworth 01:45:54 01:45:29 441 129

ANDREW GRANT 733 Male Open 01:45:56 01:45:35 442 218

Steve Kilsby 1077 Male Open 01:45:58 01:45:53 443 219

James Cooke 401 Male Open 01:45:59 01:43:50 444 220

Mark Farid 580 Male Open 01:46:00 01:43:45 445 221

Adam Brewster 223 Male Vet 40 01:46:03 01:42:25 446 130

Frank Dunsmuir 534 Male Vet 50 01:46:03 01:45:08 447 30

Steve Toone Toone 1919 Male Open 01:46:03 01:45:52 448 222

Martin Jordan 1029 Male Open 01:46:04 01:44:57 449 223

James Brownlee 255 Male Vet 40 01:46:05 01:45:35 450 131

John Jackson 986 Male Vet 40 01:46:05 01:45:09 451 132

Dave Jones 1027 Male Vet 40 01:46:09 01:43:53 452 133

Ben Maskell 1243 Male Open 01:46:10 01:45:54 453 224

Rob Grundy 769 Male Open 01:46:11 01:44:42 454 225

Ssrah jne Williams 2067 Female Vet 40 01:46:13 01:44:51 455 22

Patrick Porter 1527 Male Vet 50 Hartsholme 01:46:14 01:45:44 456 31

John Wright 2116 Male Open West End Runners 01:46:15 01:45:18 457 226

Emma Bates 118 Female Open 01:46:17 01:45:01 458 30

Shaun Whiting 2043 Male Vet 40 01:46:17 01:45:51 459 134

Jon Allcock 24 Male Vet 40 01:46:18 01:46:05 460 135

Daniel Goulding 718 Male Open 01:46:24 01:45:43 461 227

Lee Greet 751 Male Open 01:46:25 01:44:42 462 228

Ian Pearce 1483 Male Open 01:46:26 01:43:49 463 229

Rob Parker 1437 Male Vet 40 01:46:28 01:45:58 464 136

Reza Zaraatkar 2136 Male Vet 40 Beaumont RC 01:46:29 01:45:21 465 137

Gareth Walker 1979 Male Open 01:46:32 01:45:21 466 230



Matthew Cartlidge 318 Male Open 01:46:33 01:45:02 467 231

Colin Rimmer 1599 Male Vet 50 Birstall RC 01:46:33 01:46:07 468 32

Justin Beaver 2242 Male Open 01:46:37 01:45:33 469 232

Richard Dakin 451 Male Vet 40 01:46:38 01:45:25 470 138

Bonita Robinson 1613 Female Open 01:46:38 01:45:26 471 31

Jon Gulliver 774 Male Vet 40 01:46:41 01:46:14 472 139

Niamh Lowe 1181 Female Vet 40 Barrow Runners 01:46:41 01:45:18 473 23

Jeff Wickham 2048 Male Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:46:41 01:45:14 474 140

JOSE BERNARDINO 2182 Male Open 01:46:41 01:46:16 475 233

Arran Pooni 1525 Male Open 01:46:42 01:45:02 476 234

Mick Anderson 36 Male Vet 50 01:46:44 01:45:11 477 33

Jeremy Waterfield 2001 Male Vet 50 01:46:44 01:45:44 478 34

Debbie Weeks 2014 Female Open Birstall 01:46:45 01:45:20 479 32

Sam Craig 424 Male Open 01:46:47 01:41:06 480 235

Robert Ashby 51 Male Open 01:46:50 01:45:52 481 236

William Mata 1246 Male Open 01:46:53 01:45:47 482 237

Emma Burgess 276 Female Open Canterbury Harriers 01:46:58 01:46:53 483 33

Warren Simms 1709 Male Vet 40 01:47:00 01:45:23 484 141

Natalie Evans 573 Female Open 01:47:02 01:46:26 485 34

Vijay Patel 1453 Male Vet 40 birstall running club 01:47:04 01:46:15 486 142

Jeremy Pauls 1469 Male Open 01:47:06 01:43:03 487 238

David Stevely 1818 Male Vet 40 01:47:07 01:45:48 488 143

Carl Timson 1906 Male Vet 40 01:47:08 01:45:54 489 144

Ian Jeal 2241 Male Open 01:47:08 01:46:05 490 239

Michael Jones 1020 Male Vet 40 01:47:10 01:45:37 491 145

Hitesh Mistry 1304 Male Vet 40 01:47:11 01:46:53 492 146

Frances Quinn 1550 Female Open 01:47:11 01:43:29 493 35

Team Quality of Life 4022 Male Relay 01:47:14 01:46:57 494 9

Ian Scott 1673 Male Vet 40 Leicestershire Police 01:47:15 01:46:16 495 147

Glyn Baker 75 Male Vet 40 01:47:16 01:46:11 496 148

Unity Hamilton Harding 806 Female Vet 50 harborough athletics club 01:47:17 01:45:58 497 3

Francis Lusk 1188 Male Vet 50 Beaumont Running Club 01:47:18 01:46:15 498 35

Andrea Winkless 2092 Female Vet 40 01:47:18 01:44:55 499 24

James Snutch 1779 Male Open Birstall RC 01:47:21 01:42:44 500 240

Simon Pettet 2277 Male Open 01:47:21 01:46:15 501 241

Richard Bacon 64 Male Vet 40 01:47:23 01:44:23 502 149

Jim Reddy 2287 Male Open 01:47:23 01:45:59 503 242

Daniel Bailey 66 Male Open 01:47:24 01:44:23 504 243

Paul Nicholson 1377 Male Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:47:24 01:45:57 505 150



Bev Parry 1447 Female Vet 50 Huncote Harriers 01:47:24 01:46:02 506 4

Ian Walker 1978 Male Vet 40 01:47:24 01:45:46 507 151

William Barraclough 99 Male Open 01:47:26 01:46:38 508 244

Graham Fallows 577 Male Open 01:47:26 01:45:43 509 245

Mike Brighty 226 Male Vet 40 Stilton Striders 01:47:27 01:47:13 510 152

Ciaran Lennon 1146 Male Vet 40 01:47:27 01:47:08 511 153

Duncan Clarke 366 Male Open 01:47:30 01:45:54 512 246

Ady Griffith 757 Male Open 01:47:32 01:45:35 513 247

Emma Needham 1361 Female Open 01:47:34 01:47:21 514 36

THOMAS KTENIDIS 2173 Male Open 01:47:34 01:43:27 515 248

Christopher Shotton 1704 Male Vet 40 01:47:36 01:44:16 516 154

Stephen Digby 494 Male Vet 50 01:47:39 01:46:53 517 36

Toni Addinall 11 Female Open 01:47:43 01:47:04 518 37

Matt Hart 838 Male Open 01:47:43 01:47:03 519 249

Samantha Pickering 1505 Female Vet 40 Cheltenham and County Harriers 01:47:44 01:46:36 520 25

Matthew Biddle 162 Male Open 01:47:46 01:46:10 521 250

Roz Kennedy 1061 Male Open 01:47:47 01:46:51 522 251

Rebecca Brooks 239 Female Vet 50 Barrow Runners 01:47:50 01:46:22 523 5

David Bartlett 108 Male Vet 50 01:47:52 01:44:37 524 37

Sarah Garford 663 Female Open hinckley running club 01:47:53 01:46:47 525 38

Leigh Evans 572 Male Open 01:47:55 01:47:18 526 252

Becky Summerfield 1833 Female Open 01:47:58 01:47:29 527 39

Scott Burns 281 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:48:01 01:45:07 528 253

Jonathan Luckcuck 1184 Male Open 01:48:02 01:46:53 529 254

Andy Warwick 1999 Male Vet 50 01:48:05 01:47:23 530 38

Chris Whitcombe 2036 Male Open 01:48:06 01:47:47 531 255

Vince Williams 2066 Male Open 01:48:07 01:45:56 532 256

 DamianWilkins Wilkins 2058 Male Vet 40 Rutland Running and Triathlon Club 01:48:10 01:47:11 533 155

Philip Burrows 285 Male Vet 40 01:48:15 01:47:42 534 156

George Langer 1118 Male Open 01:48:15 01:47:36 535 257

Darren Meads 1275 Male Vet 40 01:48:16 01:46:30 536 157

Garry Gregory 753 Male Open 01:48:19 01:47:06 537 258

Mathieu Lenoir 1147 Male Open 01:48:22 01:46:49 538 259

Adam Wood 2100 Male Open 01:48:23 01:47:29 539 260

Sally Wilkinson 2059 Female Open Home Pierrepont Running Club 01:48:25 01:47:40 540 40

Mark Williamson 2073 Male Open 01:48:27 01:47:41 541 261

Amanda Barlow 93 Female Open 01:48:28 01:46:51 542 41

Wayne Grudgings 2271 Male Vet 40 01:48:28 01:47:02 543 158

Richard Todd 1911 Male Open 01:48:38 01:47:34 544 262



Sarah Drew 524 Female Open 01:48:39 01:48:04 545 42

Grgeory Forrest 620 Male Open 01:48:40 01:47:17 546 263

Cathy Voyce 1965 Female Vet 40 01:48:43 01:48:26 547 26

Shaun Burton 286 Male Vet 40 Long Eaton R C 01:48:45 01:48:19 548 159

Ian Tonks 1917 Male Vet 40 Leicester triathlon club 01:48:45 01:48:20 549 160

Vincent Brown 248 Male Vet 40 Fleckney & Kibworth Athletics Club 01:48:48 01:47:42 550 161

Holly Senior 1681 Female Open 01:48:51 01:48:30 551 43

Eithne Allen 30 Female Vet 40 01:48:52 01:48:02 552 27

Aaran Kirk 1090 Male Open Long Eaton Running Club 01:48:53 01:48:19 553 264

Jamie Buckby 262 Male Vet 40 01:48:54 01:47:53 554 162

Stewart Sale 1652 Male Open 01:48:56 01:45:45 555 265

Andrew Hawkins 854 Male Open 01:48:59 01:46:31 556 266

Michael Rimmington 1601 Male Vet 50 01:49:00 01:48:27 557 39

Tania Wilkinson 2061 Female Vet 40 01:49:00 01:48:46 558 28

Steven Plumb 1516 Male Vet 40 Beaumont Leys 01:49:01 01:48:21 559 163

Chris Unwin 1939 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:49:01 01:47:39 560 267

Becky Sandford 1656 Female Open 01:49:02 01:46:23 561 44

Sarah Bumpus-bosch 270 Female Vet 40 Barrow Runners 01:49:03 01:48:41 562 29

Kevin Grant 732 Male Vet 50 01:49:03 01:48:51 563 40

Clive Grafton-Reed 722 Male Vet 50 01:49:04 01:48:17 564 41

Gill McGarry 1263 Female Vet 40 Hinckley 01:49:04 01:47:54 565 30

Andy Smith 1754 Male Open 01:49:05 01:47:10 566 268

Ellen Squire 1801 Female Vet 40 01:49:07 01:48:19 567 31

Carrie Carruthers 311 Female Vet 50 Wootton Road Runners 01:49:09 01:48:19 568 6

Rajesh Kumar 1109 Male Vet 40 01:49:15 01:48:57 569 164

John Hudson 946 Male Vet 50 Barrow 01:49:16 01:47:41 570 42

Steve Wright 2125 Male Vet 50 01:49:16 01:48:02 571 43

Phillip Evans 570 Male Open 01:49:17 01:45:14 572 269

Lisa Griffiths 762 Female Vet 40 01:49:17 01:48:39 573 32

Jessica Daly 455 Female Open 01:49:18 01:48:31 574 45

Tamsin Straiton 1829 Female Open 01:49:19 01:47:42 575 46

Johnathan Merrick 1286 Male Open 01:49:23 01:47:31 576 270

James Stewart 1822 Male Open 01:49:23 01:49:12 577 271

Kevin Hudson 950 Male Vet 50 01:49:24 01:49:20 578 44

Samantha Kettle 1067 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 01:49:24 01:48:34 579 47

Adrian Baird 71 Male Vet 40 01:49:25 01:48:43 580 165

Richard Ward 1988 Male Vet 40 Barrow Runners 01:49:25 01:47:58 581 166

Richard Turner 1931 Male Vet 40 01:49:26 01:47:57 582 167

Colin Sinnott 1719 Male Vet 60 North Derbyshire RC 01:49:28 01:48:32 583 7



John Shaw 1693 Male Open 01:49:30 01:47:14 584 272

Team Somerbys 4020 Male Relay 01:49:30 01:48:04 585 10

Joy Paton 1466 Female Open 01:49:33 01:48:49 586 48

Ray Apperley 41 Male Open 01:49:38 01:47:46 587 273

Steve Meadwell 1276 Male Open 01:49:38 01:47:30 588 274

Geoff Tebbett 1874 Male Open 01:49:38 01:46:16 589 275

David Hulme 958 Male Open 01:49:39 01:48:10 590 276

Gregg Roantree 1605 Male Open 01:49:43 01:49:27 591 277

Garry Haynes 865 Male Vet 40 01:49:47 01:47:55 592 168

ELAINE MORRIS 2179 Female Open 01:49:47 01:47:56 593 49

Joseph Martin 1234 Male Open Roadhoggs 01:49:48 01:48:30 594 278

Chris King 1084 Male Open 01:49:49 01:48:00 595 279

Tom Hinds Hinds 905 Male Vet 40 Hermitage Harriers 01:49:51 01:48:38 596 169

Ann Pearce 1479 Female Vet 40 Leicester triathlon club 01:49:51 01:49:31 597 33

NIKKI HOWES 2164 Female Open 01:49:54 01:49:29 598 50

Andrew Ledwith 1140 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:49:55 01:48:29 599 280

Michael Parnham 1445 Male Open 01:49:55 01:46:42 600 281

Mark Mongan 1320 Male Open 01:49:57 01:47:57 601 282

P Langham 1119 Male Vet 40 Roadhoggs leicester 01:49:59 01:48:39 602 170

SIMON LINGHAM 2161 Male Open 01:50:00 01:48:56 603 283

Jersey Budd 265 Male Open 01:50:03 01:47:05 604 284

John Dowling 515 Male Vet 50 01:50:03 01:49:17 605 45

Jasbir Mann 1218 Female Vet 50 01:50:04 01:49:51 606 7

Nathan Green 744 Male Open 01:50:05 01:49:29 607 285

Chris Stavrinides 1812 Male Open 01:50:05 01:48:23 608 286

Zoe Barker 89 Female Open Leicester triathlon club 01:50:06 01:49:41 609 51

Hamir Godhania 703 Male Open Roadhoggs 01:50:06 01:48:49 610 287

Matt Armstrong 48 Male Open 01:50:08 01:46:53 611 288

 KathyHardy Hardy 819 Female Vet 40 Derwent  Runners Derby 01:50:09 01:49:36 612 34

Nathan Wright 2126 Male Open 01:50:09 01:46:26 613 289

Samantha Burditt 275 Female Vet 40 01:50:11 01:46:02 614 35

Alison Smith 1760 Female Open 01:50:12 01:48:59 615 52

John Clampin 3123 Male Vet 40 01:50:15 01:50:15 616 171

Ian Hemstock 879 Male Vet 40 01:50:17 01:48:34 617 172

Lois Frizzell 645 Female Open 01:50:18 01:49:23 618 53

Mark Parry 1448 Male Open 01:50:18 01:48:57 619 290

MICHELLE READ 2142 Female Open DEAL TRI 01:50:18 01:49:23 620 54

Chris Sandell 1655 Male Vet 40 01:50:19 01:48:05 621 173

MARK FELTON 2143 Male Open FOXTON RUNNING CLUB 01:50:19 01:47:54 622 291



Unknown Runner 612 Male Open 01:50:21 01:49:52 623 292

Simon Macdonald 1197 Male Vet 40 01:50:22 01:48:45 624 174

Paul Harrison 830 Male Open 01:50:24 01:50:11 625 293

Ian Elkington 2213 Male Open 01:50:27 01:48:43 626 294

Ian Abson 5 Male Open Leicester triathlon club 01:50:31 01:49:58 627 295

Jane Edwards 547 Female Vet 50 sphinx ac 01:50:36 01:49:58 628 8

Simon Love 1176 Male Open 01:50:39 01:49:44 629 296

Wayne Morris 1334 Male Vet 50 Wreake Runners 01:50:40 01:48:54 630 46

Wendy Thompson 1889 Female Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:50:40 01:50:13 631 36

Ian Thompson 1890 Male Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:50:40 01:50:12 632 175

Team SDSA 2 4019 Male Relay 01:50:43 01:50:11 633 11

Alistair Jones 1025 Male Vet 40 01:50:51 01:50:25 634 176

Rachel Clarke 364 Female Open 01:51:00 01:50:01 635 55

Luke St Clair 1803 Male Open Fleckney & Kibworth 01:51:01 01:49:55 636 297

Christine Prosser 1543 Female Open 01:51:04 01:49:35 637 56

Brooke Richardson-Ellis 1594 Female Open 01:51:06 01:49:02 638 57

Damian Lancaster 1114 Male Vet 40 01:51:14 01:47:31 639 177

David Cowen 418 Male Vet 40 01:51:15 01:50:15 640 178

Emily Murray 1350 Female Open 01:51:18 01:48:44 641 58

Bobby Cosgrove 411 Male Vet 40 bark 01:51:19 01:50:02 642 179

Vandit Patel 1455 Male Open 01:51:21 01:49:04 643 298

Karen Stephenson 1816 Female Vet 40 01:51:22 01:49:04 644 37

Naomi Dunmore 529 Female Open 01:51:23 01:49:00 645 59

Alison Atkins 60 Female Open 01:51:26 01:50:17 646 60

Ben Milsom 1300 Male Open 01:51:26 01:49:45 647 299

Antoinette(Toni) Hall 801 Female Open 01:51:27 01:50:12 648 61

Mark Aspey 57 Male Vet 50 01:51:28 01:50:15 649 47

Dean Deanparish 480 Male Open 01:51:35 01:51:27 650 300

Dan Edwards 548 Male Open 01:51:36 01:50:44 651 301

Debra Perry 1498 Female Vet 40 01:51:38 01:49:47 652 38

Amy Rudkin 1639 Female Open Huncote Harriers 01:51:38 01:49:47 653 62

Christopher Hockey 909 Male Vet 40 01:51:39 01:50:07 654 180

Jon Gunnell 776 Male Vet 40 wigston phoenix 01:51:44 01:50:03 655 181

Colin Veal 1951 Male Open West End Runners 01:51:45 01:49:30 656 302

David Bowrey 212 Male Vet 40 01:51:46 01:50:24 657 182

Laura Pepper 2235 Female Open 01:51:46 01:49:54 658 63

Des Holmes 920 Male Vet 40 Beaumont Running Club 01:51:52 01:50:50 659 183

Rebecca Fleming 2282 Female Open 01:51:53 01:51:53 660 64

Samantha Pearce 1482 Female Open 01:51:55 01:50:38 661 65



Kevin Sadler 1649 Male Vet 40 01:51:55 01:50:08 662 184

Ben Long 1171 Male Open 01:51:57 01:50:58 663 303

Jason Laney 1117 Male Open 01:51:58 01:50:33 664 304

Mark Rutherford 1646 Male Open 01:52:02 01:49:10 665 305

Craig Simpson 1711 Male Open 01:52:02 01:51:21 666 306

Chris Ward 1991 Male Open 01:52:02 01:49:49 667 307

Deepa Shah 1685 Female Open 01:52:04 01:51:15 668 66

Christopher Bridgewater 224 Male Open 01:52:05 01:51:03 669 308

ANDREW BURANDT 2171 Male Open 01:52:05 01:51:01 670 309

Gary Tuck 2291 Male Open 01:52:06 01:50:19 671 310

Christopher Blake 186 Male Vet 50 01:52:07 01:50:49 672 48

Hayley Dove 514 Female Open 01:52:08 01:50:15 673 67

Ben Collins 388 Male Open 01:52:10 01:50:04 674 311

Barbara Hermann 882 Female Open Roadhoggs 01:52:10 01:50:29 675 68

Lucy Leddy 1139 Female Open East London Runners 01:52:10 01:50:43 676 69

Steve Robinson 1615 Male Open 01:52:10 01:50:29 677 312

Matthew Rogers 1621 Male Open hinckley running club 01:52:10 01:50:19 678 313

Dominic Finlay 600 Male Open 01:52:13 01:51:16 679 314

Ian Fraser 635 Male Vet 50 wigston phoenix 01:52:13 01:50:35 680 49

Dan Lovering 1180 Male Open 01:52:14 01:50:52 681 315

Carl Brown 254 Male Open 01:52:15 01:50:47 682 316

Chris Inglis 977 Male Open 01:52:15 01:51:43 683 317

Rachel Laxton 1134 Female Open 01:52:17 01:50:31 684 70

Darron Joseph 1030 Male Vet 40 01:52:21 01:50:32 685 185

Matt Plant 1513 Male Vet 40 01:52:22 01:50:32 686 186

Nathan Fisher 608 Male Open 01:52:25 01:50:28 687 318

Paul Winterton 2093 Male Vet 60 West End Runners 01:52:25 01:50:53 688 8

Nick Haycock 858 Male Vet 50 01:52:26 01:51:27 689 50

Michelle Thompson 1893 Female Vet 40 01:52:26 01:50:48 690 39

Richard Wilkinson 2062 Male Vet 40 01:52:26 01:51:24 691 187

Uta Praekelt 1531 Female Vet 50 West End Runners 01:52:27 01:51:41 692 9

Sue Smith 1762 Female Vet 40 01:52:29 01:51:49 693 40

Tommy Blake 2210 Male Open 01:52:34 01:51:55 694 319

Debbie Barker 90 Female Open 01:52:36 01:51:49 695 71

Mike Owens 1411 Male Vet 50 01:52:37 01:51:55 696 51

Guy Clarke 367 Male Vet 40 01:52:41 01:52:01 697 188

Ken Hardy 821 Male Vet 50 01:52:41 01:52:07 698 52

Tony Webster 2013 Male Vet 50 01:52:41 01:49:47 699 53

 PaulaLawson Line 1154 Female Open 01:52:45 01:51:53 700 72



Tessa Pollard 1523 Female Vet 40 Wreake Runners 01:52:46 01:51:09 701 41

Karen Birch 175 Female Open 01:52:48 01:50:22 702 73

David Grzeskowiak 770 Male Vet 40 01:52:49 01:49:19 703 189

Seema Patel 1452 Female Open Huncote Harriers 01:52:51 01:50:58 704 74

Ashley Kirby 1088 Male Open 01:52:53 01:50:19 705 320

Lleon Charikar 339 Male Vet 40 West End Runners 01:52:55 01:51:14 706 190

Hannah May 1252 Female Vet 40 West End Runners 01:52:55 01:51:48 707 42

PAUL HOLLAND 918 Male Vet 50 01:52:57 01:50:50 708 54

David Score 1671 Male Open 01:52:57 01:52:39 709 321

Iain Longford 1173 Male Vet 50 Huncote Harriers 01:53:00 01:51:33 710 55

Sarah Hargreaves 823 Female Vet 60 01:53:04 01:51:58 711 1

Damian Withers 2097 Male Vet 40 01:53:04 01:51:18 712 191

Jakub Olender 1398 Male Open 01:53:06 01:51:18 713 322

Ryan John Toone 1918 Male Open 01:53:06 01:50:25 714 323

Peter Barratt 103 Male Vet 60 birstall running club 01:53:07 01:52:02 715 9

Andy Pennington 1492 Male Vet 40 01:53:07 01:49:42 716 192

Paul Rogerson 1623 Male Vet 60 Rutland Running & Triathlon Club 01:53:08 01:52:26 717 10

Tom Gallop 658 Male Open 01:53:09 01:52:11 718 324

Jennifer Hayes 862 Female Open 01:53:10 01:51:57 719 75

Matthew Bullock 268 Male Open 01:53:13 01:52:14 720 325

amy Gasper 673 Female Open Roadhoggs 01:53:13 01:51:24 721 76

Lisa Flook 616 Female Vet 40 01:53:14 01:52:06 722 43

Andy Gatward 675 Male Open 01:53:16 01:52:02 723 326

Hiten Laad 1110 Male Open Beaumont RC 01:53:16 01:50:47 724 327

Ian Lawson 1133 Male Open 01:53:19 01:50:58 725 328

Bhaven Mistry 1311 Male Open 01:53:19 01:51:47 726 329

Katherine Hull 957 Female Open 01:53:20 01:52:54 727 77

Richard Thompson 1892 Male Open 01:53:21 01:51:24 728 330

Jim McGill McGill 1265 Male Vet 50 01:53:25 01:52:32 729 56

Team RG-P 4015 Male Relay 01:53:26 01:52:57 730 12

Unknown Chip 2303 Male Open 01:53:26 01:52:57 731 331

Simon Cass 321 Male Vet 40 01:53:27 01:52:35 732 193

Lisa Hallam 802 Female Vet 40 wigston pheonix 01:53:27 01:51:46 733 44

Becky White 2040 Female Open 01:53:27 01:50:35 734 78

Team Charles Bentley & Son 4002 Male Relay 01:53:28 01:53:12 735 13

Jon Hockin 910 Male Vet 50 01:53:30 01:51:29 736 57

Martin Tibbles 1900 Male Vet 40 01:53:30 01:52:44 737 194

Rachael Lockwood 1167 Female Open wymondham AC 01:53:31 01:52:45 738 79

Gary Grimsley 765 Male Vet 50 Desford Striders 01:53:33 01:51:59 739 58



Michael Holmes 921 Male Open Shepshed Running Club 01:53:33 01:52:06 740 332

Anne Robertson 1610 Female Vet 50 desford 01:53:33 01:51:59 741 10

NIGEL LAYTON 2168 Male Open 01:53:34 01:51:06 742 333

Mark Coleman 380 Male Open 01:53:36 01:52:27 743 334

Robert Howell 939 Male Vet 60 01:53:36 01:50:53 744 11

Adrian Bausor 125 Male Vet 40 01:53:38 01:51:13 745 195

William Croson 428 Male Open 01:53:42 01:49:44 746 335

David Archer 42 Male Open 01:53:43 01:51:42 747 336

Damon Carter 316 Male Open 01:53:43 01:49:43 748 337

David Morgan 1330 Male Vet 40 01:53:45 01:51:30 749 196

Bin Zhang 2137 Male Open 01:53:47 01:52:38 750 338

Nicola Preston 1533 Female Open 01:53:48 01:52:17 751 80

John Bills 165 Male Open 01:53:49 01:51:59 752 339

Darren Frowen 648 Male Vet 40 01:53:50 01:52:41 753 197

Philip Tebbatt 1872 Male Vet 40 01:53:51 01:51:59 754 198

Scott Flinton 615 Male Open 01:53:52 01:53:04 755 340

nicola Harrison 827 Female Open Hermitage Harriers 01:53:54 01:53:19 756 81

Rachel Clarke 357 Female Open road hogs 01:53:55 01:51:50 757 82

Henry Long 1170 Male Vet 50 Desford Striders 01:53:57 01:52:56 758 59

Martin Stewart 1821 Male Open 01:53:57 01:51:50 759 341

Jeffrey Coulson 414 Male Vet 50 prison service sports association 01:53:58 01:51:51 760 60

Anne Boulger 206 Female Vet 50 wigston phoenix 01:54:01 01:52:21 761 11

Oliver Sherman 1701 Male Open Serpentine Running Club, London 01:54:01 01:52:52 762 342

Christopher Astley 58 Male Open 01:54:04 01:51:26 763 343

Alex Morris 1336 Male Open 01:54:05 01:53:01 764 344

Karen Watson 2004 Female Open Bristol & West Athletic Club 01:54:07 01:51:45 765 83

John Davenport 460 Male Vet 60 01:54:10 01:53:31 766 12

Lucy Hughes 954 Female Open 01:54:10 01:51:55 767 84

Kelly Killen-Griffin 1075 Female Open 01:54:10 01:52:24 768 85

Lee Quincey 1549 Male Open 01:54:10 01:52:00 769 345

Kashmir Singh 1715 Male Vet 40 01:54:11 01:51:46 770 199

JOHN STARBUCK 2141 Male Open birstall running club 01:54:13 01:53:09 771 346

Vandana Ferguson 594 Female Vet 40 01:54:14 01:51:39 772 45

Dan Thomas 1885 Male Open 01:54:17 01:52:26 773 347

SARAH JARVIS 2160 Female Open 01:54:18 01:51:42 774 86

Peter Sylvester 1846 Male Vet 50 Wigston Phoenix RC 01:54:22 01:52:21 775 61

Matthew Metcalfe 1290 Male Vet 40 01:54:24 01:52:14 776 200

Richard Page 1417 Male Open 01:54:25 01:50:58 777 348

Jane Hagreen 784 Female Vet 40 West End Runners 01:54:28 01:52:41 778 46



LUCY JOHNSON 2178 Female Open 01:54:28 01:53:10 779 87

Jon Glover 695 Male Open 01:54:33 01:52:24 780 349

Richard Prettyman 1534 Male Vet 50 01:54:35 01:53:05 781 62

Benjamin Young 2134 Male Open 01:54:35 01:51:17 782 350

Garima Govind 720 Female Open 01:54:36 01:53:22 783 88

Mick Loach 1161 Male Vet 70 01:54:39 01:54:23 784 1

Roger Middleton 1294 Male Vet 60 01:54:40 01:54:23 785 13

Cliff Fung 651 Male Vet 40 01:54:42 01:53:15 786 201

Sean Bulstrode 269 Male Open 01:54:44 01:52:55 787 351

Vishal Morjaria 1332 Male Open 01:54:44 01:51:10 788 352

Adrian Barnacle 94 Male Vet 40 01:54:45 01:53:02 789 202

Helena Ridings 1597 Female Vet 40 01:54:49 01:53:02 790 47

John Dillon 496 Male Open 01:54:50 01:52:13 791 353

Hayley Staples 1809 Female Vet 40 01:54:50 01:53:02 792 48

Kaushal Mistry 1310 Male Open 01:54:53 01:52:37 793 354

Timoth Wicks 2049 Male Vet 50 Leicester Tri Club 01:54:53 01:53:55 794 63

Anthony Scarborough 1669 Male Vet 50 01:55:01 01:54:17 795 64

Carola Hogrefe 915 Female Vet 40 01:55:02 01:54:05 796 49

Vivek Trivedi 2225 Male Open 01:55:02 01:53:07 797 355

Aaran Bird 176 Male Open Hermitage Harriers 01:55:05 01:53:10 798 356

Matthew Allen 2276 Male Open 01:55:06 01:54:33 799 357

Dennis Carrick 309 Male Open 01:55:07 01:54:06 800 358

Tom Mcsorley 1273 Male Vet 60 01:55:08 01:54:22 801 14

Sarah Widdowson 2050 Female Open 01:55:08 01:53:20 802 89

Tobi Price 1536 Male Open 01:55:12 01:52:23 803 359

Will Williamson 2071 Male Open 01:55:12 01:53:14 804 360

Mark Clarke 359 Male Vet 40 01:55:14 01:52:56 805 203

Baldish Kaur 1041 Female Vet 40 birstall running clb 01:55:19 01:54:13 806 50

Tony Barradell 101 Male Vet 40 01:55:20 01:52:19 807 204

Mark Jowsey 1032 Male Vet 50 Roadhoggs 01:55:20 01:54:02 808 65

John McCall 1254 Male Vet 40 01:55:23 01:53:36 809 205

Glyn Sketchley 1721 Male Vet 50 01:55:24 01:53:46 810 66

Richard Housby 936 Male Vet 40 01:55:25 01:53:12 811 206

John Dowson 521 Male Vet 50 01:55:29 01:53:24 812 67

Colin Esler 566 Male Vet 50 01:55:30 01:55:18 813 68

Rob Wright 2119 Male Vet 40 01:55:30 01:53:50 814 207

Paul Baines 69 Male Open Shepshed RC 01:55:32 01:54:15 815 361

FRANCIS KTENIDIS 2172 Male Open 01:55:32 01:51:26 816 362

Ewan Marshall 1227 Male Open 01:55:33 01:53:48 817 363



Paul Thwaites 1899 Male Vet 40 01:55:34 01:54:22 818 208

Richard Cashmore 320 Male Open 01:55:38 01:49:56 819 364

Paul Beynon 158 Male Open 01:55:40 01:54:37 820 365

Daniel Connor 394 Male Open 01:55:40 01:51:37 821 366

Kevin Duseaux 537 Male Open 01:55:41 01:54:09 822 367

Barney Rimmer 1600 Male Open 01:55:42 01:52:46 823 368

Neil Green 740 Male Vet 40 01:55:43 01:54:28 824 209

Luke Neale 1359 Male Open 01:55:43 01:53:06 825 369

Carl Horner 934 Male Vet 40 01:55:44 01:54:02 826 210

Adrian Smith 1765 Male Vet 40 01:55:45 01:53:53 827 211

Victoria Staples 1808 Female Open 01:55:46 01:55:14 828 90

Gareth Smith 1753 Male Open 01:55:48 01:54:26 829 370

Matt Gale 654 Male Open 01:55:51 01:53:34 830 371

Alec Bettreidge 155 Male Vet 40 01:55:52 01:53:45 831 212

Adam Kelly 1055 Male Open 01:55:53 01:52:55 832 372

Gareth Witcombe 2096 Male Vet 40 01:55:54 01:55:24 833 213

Faye Coward 417 Female Open 01:55:58 01:54:19 834 91

Heath Walker 1973 Male Vet 40 Birstall 01:56:00 01:54:55 835 214

Poppy Shelton 1698 Female Open 01:56:06 01:54:16 836 92

Samantha Thornton 1895 Female Vet 40 01:56:06 01:54:53 837 51

Neil Clark 356 Male Vet 50 01:56:07 01:54:49 838 69

Andrew Jones 1013 Male Open Run England - Hinckley 01:56:07 01:52:45 839 373

Ian Kilpatrick 1076 Male Vet 40 01:56:07 01:54:34 840 215

David Tennant 1877 Male Open 01:56:08 01:54:00 841 374

Clare Mendes 1282 Female Open Roadhoggs Leicester AC 01:56:10 01:54:31 842 93

David Laskow - Pooley 2237 Male Open 01:56:13 01:54:25 843 375

Martin Gunn 775 Male Vet 40 01:56:15 01:54:25 844 216

Clair Hutchings 967 Female Vet 40 01:56:17 01:55:51 845 52

Gary Blackburn 183 Male Open 01:56:18 01:54:44 846 376

David Keary 1053 Male Vet 50 01:56:20 01:53:43 847 70

Jane Gorman 714 Female Vet 50 wigston phoenix 01:56:21 01:53:46 848 12

Ian Wright 2122 Male Vet 40 01:56:23 01:52:31 849 217

Simon Palmer 1424 Male Open 01:56:24 01:52:58 850 377

Andrew Vallis 1946 Male Open 01:56:25 01:54:05 851 378

Simon Chetwyn 348 Male Open 01:56:28 01:54:14 852 379

Jen Nunan 1389 Female Open 01:56:31 01:54:14 853 94

Claire Whaley 2031 Female Open 01:56:33 01:55:18 854 95

Anna Simpson 1710 Female Open 01:56:34 01:55:54 855 96

Emma Stringer 1830 Female Open huncote harriers ac 01:56:36 01:53:43 856 97



Dane Carton 319 Male Open 01:56:37 01:50:54 857 380

Elly Cutkelvin 445 Female Open 01:56:39 01:54:54 858 98

Gayle Kaufman 1040 Female Vet 40 01:56:41 01:54:26 859 53

Steve Wright 2123 Male Vet 40 01:56:46 01:54:54 860 218

Shaun Livesey 738 Male Vet 50 birstall running club 01:56:49 01:54:09 861 71

Nicholas Barks 92 Male Vet 60 01:56:50 01:55:01 862 15

Wendy Allam 22 Female Open 01:56:55 01:55:06 863 99

GRECO KREMMOS 2144 Male Open HOLMPIERRE PONT 01:56:55 01:53:07 864 381

Sharon Eshelby 565 Female Open 01:57:00 01:54:52 865 100

Christopher Hall 794 Male Open 01:57:00 01:54:58 866 382

Victoria Elmer 556 Female Open Leicester Tri Club 01:57:02 01:55:09 867 101

Richard Parker 1438 Male Open 01:57:02 01:54:33 868 383

Jozsef Bara 85 Male Open 01:57:05 01:56:26 869 384

Renate Hope 930 Female Open 01:57:05 01:55:40 870 102

Grania jane Niland 1381 Female Open 01:57:05 01:54:04 871 103

Ken Huddart 945 Male Open Barrow Runners 01:57:06 01:53:26 872 385

Valeria Zonato 2138 Female Open 01:57:06 01:54:55 873 104

Paul Beeton 142 Male Vet 40 01:57:07 01:54:16 874 219

Natalie Allingham 32 Female Open 01:57:08 01:55:37 875 105

Janet Allport 33 Female Vet 50 01:57:11 01:56:58 876 13

Susan Ross 1631 Female Vet 40 01:57:13 01:56:23 877 54

Tracey Palmer 1423 Female Open 01:57:15 01:54:49 878 106

Alexander Ainge 17 Male Open 01:57:21 01:57:20 879 386

Philip Szomszor 1848 Male Open 01:57:21 01:53:11 880 387

Harpeet Dogra 505 Female Open nuffiled 01:57:22 01:56:05 881 107

Katherine Ellis 555 Female Open 01:57:22 01:54:46 882 108

Sacha Osmond 1407 Female Open 01:57:23 01:56:09 883 109

Alex Doory 508 Male Vet 50 01:57:24 01:54:25 884 72

Jonathan Wells 2245 Male Open Huncote Harriers 01:57:24 01:54:25 885 388

Michael Briton 227 Male Open 01:57:26 01:54:58 886 389

Nigel Daniels 456 Male Vet 70 Redhill Road Runners 01:57:26 01:56:37 887 2

Julie West 2023 Female Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:57:26 01:54:27 888 55

Hannah Groves 767 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 01:57:29 01:55:52 889 110

Joanna Steane 1814 Female Open wigston phoenix 01:57:30 01:55:28 890 111

Mike Cheetham 345 Male Vet 40 01:57:36 01:55:44 891 220

David Searle 1679 Male Open 01:57:36 01:56:20 892 390

David Lochhead 1163 Male Vet 40 01:57:37 01:55:45 893 221

David Hall 793 Male Vet 60 01:57:40 01:54:51 894 16

Jackie Howarth 937 Female Vet 50 01:57:40 01:55:05 895 14



Robert Kilsby 1079 Male Open 01:57:43 01:55:55 896 391

Anne Thomas 1882 Female Vet 40 01:57:43 01:56:38 897 56

Brett Burrows 283 Male Open 01:57:45 01:56:24 898 392

Alastair Carter 314 Male Open 01:57:50 01:55:23 899 393

Zoe Fletcher 614 Female Vet 40 01:57:54 01:56:59 900 57

Jane Lewis 1150 Female Vet 40 01:57:54 01:56:59 901 58

Sarah Morley 1333 Female Vet 40 Barrow Runners 01:58:01 01:56:49 902 59

Dawn Allen 28 Female Vet 40 01:58:02 01:56:14 903 60

Mark Bent Bent 148 Male Vet 40 01:58:02 01:54:05 904 222

Martine Jeynes 1000 Female Vet 40 01:58:04 01:55:28 905 61

Shabir Aboobaker 2 Male Vet 40 01:58:07 01:57:12 906 223

SADIE BATSTONE 2165 Female Open 01:58:07 01:57:39 907 112

SHAWN CROUCH 2187 Male Open 01:58:07 01:56:22 908 394

Aidan Brant-Hall 3072 Male Open 01:58:07 01:58:07 909 395

Richard Fleming 611 Male Open 01:58:13 01:55:46 910 396

Nicholas Marsh 2227 Male Open 01:58:14 01:56:19 911 397

Johanna Fuller 650 Female Open 01:58:15 01:57:45 912 113

Jasbir Sanghera 1661 Female Open birstall running clb 01:58:16 01:57:10 913 114

Smitesh Patel 1462 Male Open 01:58:18 01:57:18 914 398

Derek Haynes 863 Male Vet 40 01:58:19 01:57:26 915 224

Team Berkeley Burke & Co 1 4003 Male Relay 01:58:20 01:57:41 916 14

Nick Jones 1011 Male Vet 40 Wymeswold Running Club 01:58:21 01:55:31 917 225

Claire Boulton 207 Female Open 01:58:23 01:58:13 918 115

Cem Kucukdevlet 1107 Male Open 01:58:24 01:54:20 919 399

Tony Smalley 1734 Male Vet 40 01:58:24 01:56:00 920 226

Steven Cherry 346 Male Vet 40 birstall running club 01:58:26 01:57:00 921 227

Amy Forsyth 625 Female Open 01:58:26 01:57:24 922 116

Mick Arlott 45 Male Vet 50 01:58:32 01:54:26 923 73

Lisa Nolan 1383 Female Open 01:58:32 01:54:27 924 117

Emma Hill 899 Female Open 01:58:36 01:56:51 925 118

Stephen Tayler 1859 Male Vet 40 01:58:42 01:54:57 926 228

Hannah Cook 399 Female Open 01:58:45 01:58:07 927 119

Keith Skinner 1723 Male Vet 40 01:58:45 01:57:15 928 229

Nicola Duffy 526 Female Open 01:58:46 01:56:59 929 120

Martin Patterson 1467 Male Open 01:58:46 01:56:27 930 400

Gemma Patterson 1468 Female Open 01:58:46 01:56:27 931 121

Vanessa Gunter 777 Female Vet 40 01:58:49 01:56:49 932 62

Heidi Messias 1288 Female Open 01:58:49 01:57:54 933 122

Toby Coles 383 Male Vet 40 01:58:50 01:56:29 934 230



Katy Pilling 1509 Female Open 01:58:51 01:55:58 935 123

Kam Kaur 1046 Female Open 01:58:53 01:56:01 936 124

Charlotte Muquit 1347 Female Open 01:58:54 01:57:59 937 125

Brian Killeen 3373 Male Vet 40 01:58:54 01:58:54 938 231

Anne Kavanagh 1049 Female Open 01:58:57 01:57:02 939 126

DAVID DREW 2185 Male Open 01:58:57 01:55:43 940 401

David Tilley 1902 Male Open 01:59:00 01:55:12 941 402

R Bates 119 Male Open 01:59:01 01:54:57 942 403

Betty McGhee 1264 Female Vet 50 Barrow Runners 01:59:01 01:58:07 943 15

Ashley Moore- Haines 1327 Male Open 01:59:07 01:57:42 944 404

Andy Sobek 1780 Male Open 01:59:12 01:58:06 945 405

Gary Chapman 338 Male Vet 40 01:59:13 01:56:40 946 232

Joanna Martin 1232 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 01:59:18 01:56:58 947 127

Zelda Wilson 2075 Female Vet 40 Coventry Triathlon 01:59:18 01:58:08 948 63

Ahmed Raidhan 1553 Male Open 01:59:23 01:57:45 949 406

Nicole Main 1210 Female Open 01:59:24 01:57:15 950 128

Grace Robinson 1611 Female Open Roadhoggs Leicester AC 01:59:26 01:57:48 951 129

Zafer Faqir 579 Male Open 01:59:27 01:57:48 952 407

Neal Chadd 326 Male Vet 40 01:59:28 01:58:34 953 233

Ron Walton 1984 Male Open 01:59:28 01:57:27 954 408

Declan McLaughlin 1268 Male Vet 40 01:59:29 01:56:33 955 234

anne macdonald Macdonald 1198 Female Vet 50 01:59:30 01:58:37 956 16

Mark Spence 1789 Male Vet 40 01:59:35 01:57:44 957 235

Gary Hawlkins 857 Male Vet 40 01:59:39 01:59:09 958 236

Steven Clarke 361 Male Vet 40 01:59:41 01:57:39 959 237

Kirsty Knight 1096 Female Open 01:59:42 01:57:52 960 130

Amber Cuttill 446 Female Open 01:59:43 01:56:44 961 131

Rachel Grant 729 Female Open Holme Pierrepont RC 01:59:43 01:58:58 962 132

Blake Goodman 705 Male Open 01:59:44 01:59:09 963 409

Alison Padgett 1415 Female Vet 50 01:59:44 01:58:36 964 17

Alan Gibson 684 Male Vet 40 Fleckney & Kibworth Runners 01:59:47 01:58:31 965 238

Anna Montgomery 1321 Female Open 01:59:47 01:56:44 966 133

Dan Richardson 1593 Male Open 01:59:48 01:58:26 967 410

Team Berkeley Burke & Co 2 4004 Male Relay 01:59:48 01:59:07 968 15

Richard Grant 3731 Male Vet 50 wigston phoenix 01:59:48 01:58:44 969 74

Kate Bingley 170 Female Vet 40 01:59:49 01:56:33 970 64

Marie Wilford 2055 Female Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 01:59:52 01:56:52 971 65

Caroline Burrows 284 Female Vet 40 01:59:57 01:57:48 972 66

James Ladkin 1113 Male Open 01:59:57 01:56:36 973 411



AIMEE BROWNE 2169 Female Open 01:59:58 01:59:27 974 134

JD Hylton 974 Male Open 01:59:59 01:57:35 975 412

Ben Harrison 2289 Male Open 02:00:00 01:57:35 976 413

Laura Green 745 Female Open 02:00:02 01:57:15 977 135

Andrew Wallace 1980 Male Vet 40 02:00:06 01:56:48 978 239

Oliver Dickinson 493 Male Open 02:00:12 01:58:06 979 414

Robin Townsend 1921 Male Vet 40 02:00:12 01:58:51 980 240

Lee Randall 1563 Male Open 02:00:14 01:58:02 981 415

Lewis Townsend 1922 Male Open 02:00:14 01:58:53 982 416

Lee Halford 788 Male Vet 50 02:00:15 01:54:17 983 75

Richard Palmer 1420 Male Vet 40 Wreake Valley Runners 02:00:17 01:58:30 984 241

Sue Jones 1024 Female Vet 40 02:00:18 01:58:35 985 67

Simon Poole 1524 Male Open 02:00:20 01:58:03 986 417

Shane Luck 1183 Male Vet 40 leics police sports association 02:00:22 01:59:39 987 242

ANGELA RAWSON 2189 Female Open 02:00:24 01:57:29 988 136

Stephen Merricks 1287 Male Vet 40 02:00:25 01:59:41 989 243

Richard Lock 1165 Male Vet 40 02:00:30 01:58:06 990 244

Dawn Beardsley 129 Female Vet 40 02:00:31 01:59:25 991 68

Gerard Dakin 452 Male Vet 50 02:00:31 01:57:05 992 76

Emma Johns 1003 Female Open 02:00:33 01:58:51 993 137

Stephen Lowsley 1182 Male Vet 50 Barrow Runners 02:00:35 01:59:27 994 77

Sally Smith 1742 Female Open 02:00:36 01:58:47 995 138

Mowgli Becker 133 Male Open 02:00:37 01:58:06 996 418

Anneli McCall 1255 Female Open 02:00:38 01:58:51 997 139

Carole Priestley 1538 Female Vet 60 Wigston Phoenix RC 02:00:40 01:59:04 998 2

 StevenGlanvill Glanvill 693 Male Open 02:00:42 01:56:39 999 419

Anton Wilson 2080 Male Vet 40 02:00:44 01:59:02 1000 245

David Powell 1530 Male Open 02:00:46 01:58:16 1001 420

Jack Miller 1298 Male Open 02:00:48 01:57:16 1002 421

Ajay Narayan 1356 Male Vet 50 birstall running club 02:00:51 01:58:46 1003 78

Gareth Tomlinson 1913 Male Open Wreake Runners 02:00:53 01:59:31 1004 422

Keith Eldredge 549 Male Open 02:00:58 01:58:32 1005 423

Tim Smith 1752 Male Vet 40 02:00:58 01:58:32 1006 246

Colin Bostock 202 Male Vet 50 Long Eaton Running Club 02:01:05 02:00:11 1007 79

Ruth Roberts 1608 Female Vet 40 02:01:12 01:58:57 1008 69

Nicki Little 1159 Female Vet 50 Beaumont 02:01:13 01:58:33 1009 18

Nikhil Garrett 669 Male Open 02:01:14 01:59:17 1010 424

Mark Godfrey-Vallance 702 Male Vet 40 02:01:15 01:56:52 1011 247

Susan Grice 755 Female Vet 40 02:01:15 01:59:51 1012 70



Steve Tyrrell 1937 Male Vet 50 02:01:16 01:59:25 1013 80

Sarah Brackett 215 Female Open 02:01:17 01:57:12 1014 140

Lyndsey Wilson 2079 Female Vet 40 Wreake Runners 02:01:22 01:59:46 1015 71

Ian Brockhurst 231 Male Open 02:01:23 01:58:26 1016 425

Philip Nichols 1376 Male Vet 50 02:01:23 01:59:11 1017 81

Stuart Freer 644 Male Open 02:01:26 01:57:03 1018 426

Michelle Morrish 1337 Female Open 02:01:27 01:58:47 1019 141

Virgil Taillandier 1851 Male Open 02:01:28 01:59:11 1020 427

Martin Scott 1675 Male Open 02:01:29 01:59:33 1021 428

Steven Corkill 409 Male Open 02:01:34 01:59:11 1022 429

Andrew Moss 1340 Male Vet 40 02:01:34 02:01:21 1023 248

Claire Grudgings 768 Female Open 02:01:36 02:00:09 1024 142

Alan West 2024 Male Vet 50 Wreake Runners 02:01:41 02:00:04 1025 82

Richard Smith 1763 Male Vet 40 02:01:43 02:00:08 1026 249

Adrian Bateman 117 Male Open 02:01:44 01:58:16 1027 430

Russell Frost 646 Male Open 02:01:44 01:58:46 1028 431

Casey Smith 1758 Female Open 02:01:44 01:58:16 1029 143

Cesare Mercurio 1284 Male Vet 40 02:01:45 01:58:14 1030 250

Jo Miller 1297 Female Open 02:01:45 01:58:13 1031 144

Paul Smith 1757 Male Vet 50 02:01:45 01:58:16 1032 83

Richard Solomon 1781 Male Open 02:01:45 01:58:51 1033 432

Simon Grant 731 Male Open 02:01:46 01:59:26 1034 433

Liz Scarborough 1668 Female Vet 50 Leicester Tri Club 02:01:47 02:01:04 1035 19

Rosa Pearce 1481 Female Open 02:01:52 02:01:34 1036 145

Joseph Tongue 1916 Male Open 02:01:52 02:01:33 1037 434

Philip Nichols 2285 Male Open 02:01:52 02:00:15 1038 435

Leisa Smith 1750 Female Vet 40 02:01:55 02:01:50 1039 72

Maria Geary 679 Female Vet 40 02:02:01 02:01:09 1040 73

Team Berkeley Burke & Co 3 4005 Male Relay 02:02:04 02:01:24 1041 16

Anna Edmondson 546 Female Open 02:02:05 02:00:21 1042 146

Anna Hiley 897 Female Open 02:02:09 02:00:59 1043 147

Andy Williams 2070 Male Open 02:02:12 01:59:29 1044 436

Hayley Frost 647 Female Open 02:02:13 01:59:16 1045 148

Carlos Granja 728 Male Open 02:02:15 01:59:51 1046 437

Jim Mitchinson 1316 Male Vet 50 02:02:15 01:58:51 1047 84

Hannah Slater 1726 Female Open 02:02:26 01:59:58 1048 149

Mark Adams 9 Male Vet 40 02:02:27 01:58:26 1049 251

Jo White 2039 Female Open 02:02:27 01:59:01 1050 150

Martin Cobley 373 Male Open 02:02:28 01:58:45 1051 438



Neil Munday 1345 Male Open 02:02:32 02:00:54 1052 439

Adrian Glover 697 Male Open 02:02:37 02:01:35 1053 440

David Sutcliffe 1836 Male Vet 40 02:02:37 01:59:41 1054 252

Richard norton 1388 Male Vet 40 Roadhoggs AC 02:02:38 02:00:59 1055 253

Ben Smith 1761 Male Open 02:02:39 02:00:07 1056 441

Bob Gilmour-Evans 691 Male Vet 60 02:02:41 02:00:33 1057 17

Susan Gardner 661 Female Vet 40 Huncote Harriers 02:02:43 02:01:19 1058 74

Joe Qureshi 1551 Male Open 02:02:44 01:59:36 1059 442

Gareth Norman 1384 Male Open 02:02:47 02:00:28 1060 443

Russ Randle 1565 Male Vet 40 02:02:47 02:00:38 1061 254

Lisa Dickinson 491 Female Vet 40 02:02:48 02:00:28 1062 75

Steven Minty 1303 Male Vet 40 02:02:49 02:01:24 1063 255

ALINA GIBB 2166 Female Open 02:02:51 02:01:13 1064 151

Jay Barkus 2278 Male Open 02:02:52 02:02:52 1065 444

Paul Symons 1847 Male Vet 40 Whetstone Harriers 02:02:53 02:01:45 1066 256

Thomas Holme 2216 Male Open 02:02:58 02:00:10 1067 445

Rachel Hartwell 842 Female Open 02:02:59 02:01:47 1068 152

Craig Hartwell 843 Male Open 02:02:59 02:01:48 1069 446

Mickayla Holmes 923 Female Open 02:03:00 02:02:15 1070 153

Jo Helgeson 876 Female Vet 40 02:03:04 02:01:33 1071 76

Rachael Kemp 1059 Female Open 02:03:06 02:01:08 1072 154

Giovanni De Marco 477 Male Vet 50 02:03:07 02:00:54 1073 85

Amanda Jackson 987 Female Open 02:03:07 01:59:42 1074 155

ANDREW PATTERSON 2150 Male Open 02:03:16 01:59:47 1075 447

Matt Naish 1354 Male Open 02:03:22 02:02:39 1076 448

Shaun Newbold 2297 Male Open 02:03:24 01:59:24 1077 449

Julie Dealey 478 Female Vet 40 02:03:26 02:01:17 1078 77

Emma Kirtland 1094 Female Open Ivanhoe Runners 02:03:26 02:02:07 1079 156

Ray Harris 826 Male Vet 40 02:03:27 02:00:11 1080 257

Joanne Offer 1396 Female Vet 40 02:03:27 02:01:17 1081 78

Louise Parker 1435 Female Open 02:03:27 02:02:25 1082 157

Yvonne Dunmore 528 Female Vet 40 Wigston Phoenix Running Club 02:03:39 02:01:54 1083 79

Julie Measures 1277 Female Vet 40 02:03:41 02:02:07 1084 80

Jayne Thomas 1883 Female Open 02:03:41 02:01:21 1085 158

Nick Spence 1790 Male Vet 40 02:03:45 02:02:28 1086 258

Dominic Freeman 641 Male Open 02:03:49 02:01:45 1087 450

Darren Beddard 134 Male Open 02:03:50 01:59:47 1088 451

Ian Harratt 824 Male Open 02:03:50 02:01:21 1089 452

Caroline Neal 1358 Female Open wigston phoenix 02:03:52 02:02:08 1090 159



Matt Twigg 1934 Male Open 02:03:53 02:01:23 1091 453

Jack Marris 1223 Male Open 02:03:54 02:01:23 1092 454

Nichola Singleton 1718 Female Vet 40 wigston phoenix 02:03:54 02:01:50 1093 81

Rab Graham 724 Male Vet 50 02:03:57 02:00:22 1094 86

Roger Hayton 866 Male Vet 40 02:03:58 02:01:23 1095 259

Gavin English 562 Male Vet 40 02:04:02 02:00:44 1096 260

Nikki Gray 736 Female Open 02:04:02 02:01:51 1097 160

Vanessa Costa 412 Female Vet 40 02:04:04 02:01:28 1098 82

Abbie Caldwell 295 Female Open 02:04:06 02:01:03 1099 161

Billy Saunders 1664 Male Open 02:04:06 02:01:38 1100 455

Andy Barber 87 Male Vet 40 02:04:07 02:01:03 1101 261

Sharon Birkett 180 Female Open 02:04:07 02:01:34 1102 162

Fiona Mee 1279 Female Open 02:04:08 02:01:18 1103 163

Claire Bryan 259 Female Open 02:04:09 02:02:08 1104 164

Rebecca Johnson 1008 Female Open 02:04:10 02:02:02 1105 165

Ann Popovich 1526 Female Vet 50 West End Runners 02:04:13 02:01:15 1106 20

Hannah Crowley 431 Female Open 02:04:14 02:02:21 1107 166

Claire Rice 1590 Female Open 02:04:15 02:00:45 1108 167

Tim Link 1155 Male Open 02:04:16 02:02:56 1109 456

Mandy Rennocks 1585 Female Vet 40 02:04:18 02:02:28 1110 83

Jonathan Voce 1962 Male Vet 40 02:04:18 02:02:53 1111 262

Samantha Franks 633 Female Open 02:04:20 02:01:51 1112 168

Kyle Goddard 3254 Female Open 02:04:23 02:04:23 1113 169

Matthew Garner 667 Male Open 02:04:26 02:03:50 1114 457

Allan Randall 1561 Male Vet 50 Hinckley 02:04:27 02:02:15 1115 87

Roslyn Campbell 300 Female Open 02:04:29 02:01:49 1116 170

Jennifer McMahon 1270 Female Open 02:04:29 02:02:29 1117 171

Gavin Majithia-Beet 1213 Male Vet 40 02:04:32 02:02:02 1118 263

David Sykes 1844 Male Open 02:04:34 02:00:47 1119 458

Ruth Cranmer 425 Female Vet 40 02:04:36 02:03:48 1120 84

Joseph Pender 1491 Male Open 02:04:39 02:00:33 1121 459

Ben Hall 800 Male Open 02:04:41 02:01:58 1122 460

Neil Palmer 1426 Male Open 02:04:43 02:02:35 1123 461

Vicky Clarke 365 Female Open 02:04:45 02:01:46 1124 172

Richard Field 599 Male Open Birstall RC 02:04:45 02:04:30 1125 462

Trudi Unwin 1940 Female Open Huncote Harriers 02:04:45 02:01:46 1126 173

Angharad Curley 443 Female Open 02:04:46 02:02:19 1127 174

Jennifer Mellor 1281 Female Vet 40 02:04:50 02:02:33 1128 85

Helene Doggett 504 Female Vet 40 02:04:53 02:03:08 1129 86



Helen Rennie 1582 Female Open West End Runners 02:04:53 02:01:24 1130 175

Laura Yorke 2131 Female Open 02:04:53 02:03:09 1131 176

Fred Rennie 1584 Female Open 02:04:55 02:01:27 1132 177

ASHLEY CARRERAS 2158 Male Open 02:04:57 02:03:20 1133 463

Nathan Prosser 1542 Male Open 02:04:58 02:02:40 1134 464

Malcolm Brown 247 Male Vet 40 Stilton Striders 02:04:59 02:02:07 1135 264

Liam Bland 187 Male Open 02:05:00 02:01:25 1136 465

Ayshea King 1085 Female Open 02:05:00 02:03:00 1137 178

Mark Shaw 1692 Male Open 02:05:01 02:02:08 1138 466

Charles Kerswell 1065 Male Open 02:05:02 02:03:18 1139 467

Anne Paque 1432 Female Open 02:05:02 02:03:57 1140 179

Joanna Gadeke 653 Female Open 02:05:05 02:03:08 1141 180

Ian Line 1153 Male Open 02:05:05 02:02:24 1142 468

Cherell Hutchinson 969 Female Open 02:05:06 02:03:04 1143 181

Paul Redshaw 1574 Male Vet 40 02:05:09 02:03:23 1144 265

Hannah Ruck 1638 Female Open 02:05:10 02:01:49 1145 182

Kirsty Stevens 1819 Female Open 02:05:12 02:02:50 1146 183

Joanne Smythe 1773 Female Open Bedford Harriers 02:05:15 02:03:03 1147 184

Steve Doughty 511 Male Vet 40 02:05:17 02:03:10 1148 266

Natalie Fox 629 Female Open 02:05:21 02:03:28 1149 185

Holly Avil 62 Female Open 02:05:22 02:03:18 1150 186

Hannah Tulley 1928 Female Open 02:05:22 02:03:17 1151 187

Vicky Tatman 1858 Female Open 02:05:24 02:01:19 1152 188

Rebecca Tacey 1850 Female Vet 40 02:05:33 02:01:44 1153 87

SARAH GUPTA 2151 Female Open 02:05:34 02:02:07 1154 189

Rachel Trivett 1926 Female Open Huncote Harriers 02:05:35 02:02:24 1155 190

Chris Hogg 913 Male Open 02:05:38 02:04:27 1156 469

Richard Jones 1023 Male Vet 40 02:05:42 02:01:47 1157 267

Trevor Hope 929 Male Vet 40 Hermitage Harriers 02:05:46 02:04:36 1158 268

Tammy Harrison 834 Female Open 02:05:49 02:03:39 1159 191

Patrick Moloney 1319 Male Open 02:05:52 02:03:04 1160 470

Diana Smith 1764 Female Open 02:06:00 02:04:30 1161 192

Emily Worthington 2115 Female Open 02:06:00 02:04:30 1162 193

Stephanie Baker 72 Female Vet 40 02:06:07 02:04:09 1163 88

Sarah Hanlon 813 Female Vet 40 02:06:07 02:04:03 1164 89

Kristi Hylands 973 Female Vet 40 02:06:08 02:04:04 1165 90

Jonathan Earl 541 Male Open 02:06:10 02:03:04 1166 471

Amy Earl 540 Female Open Barrow Runners 02:06:11 02:03:04 1167 194

Ady Dayman 475 Male Open 02:06:13 02:03:48 1168 472



Shaun Kirkpatrick 2191 Male Open Action Homeless 02:06:13 02:02:13 1169 473

Paul Smith 1772 Male Vet 40 02:06:14 02:03:33 1170 269

Elizabeth Routen 1634 Female Open 02:06:15 02:02:42 1171 195

Team Walkers Snack Foods 4023 Male Relay 02:06:19 02:04:56 1172 17

MARK BELL 2177 Male Open 02:06:20 02:03:50 1173 474

Liz Jones 1014 Female Vet 50 Birstall R C 02:06:22 02:03:52 1174 21

Nimitray Joshi 1031 Male Open 02:06:22 02:03:58 1175 475

Clair Davis 468 Female Open 02:06:24 02:03:35 1176 196

Andy Price 1537 Female Vet 40 02:06:24 02:03:28 1177 91

David Emberton 557 Male Open 02:06:25 02:02:30 1178 476

Joanna Kirkwood 1093 Female Open 02:06:25 02:05:33 1179 197

Andy Lennard 1145 Male Open 02:06:25 02:05:33 1180 477

Jatinder DHAMI 487 Male Vet 40 02:06:30 02:03:48 1181 270

Tim Dearing 481 Male Vet 40 02:06:31 02:03:15 1182 271

Crystal Brown 253 Female Vet 40 02:06:32 02:04:10 1183 92

David Dougan 510 Male Open 02:06:32 02:04:15 1184 478

Mark Collings 386 Male Vet 40 02:06:35 02:03:55 1185 272

Daniel Punter 1545 Male Open 02:06:35 02:05:54 1186 479

Paul john Hilton 903 Male Open 02:06:37 02:03:46 1187 480

David Thorpe 1897 Male Vet 50 02:06:37 02:04:41 1188 88

PHILIP KING 2180 Male Open 02:06:37 02:04:19 1189 481

ALAN TAYLOR 2184 Male Open 02:06:37 02:04:17 1190 482

Cindy Woolley 2113 Female Open 02:06:38 02:04:28 1191 198

James Gillson 690 Male Vet 40 02:06:42 02:02:37 1192 273

Barbara Hall 792 Female Vet 60 02:06:51 02:04:17 1193 3

Sarah Ewen 574 Female Open 02:06:53 02:04:32 1194 199

Phillip Durrant 536 Male Open 02:06:57 02:05:54 1195 483

Darryl McCart 1258 Male Open 02:07:04 02:05:05 1196 484

Gillian Hines 906 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 02:07:05 02:04:54 1197 200

Victoria Wan 1986 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 02:07:05 02:04:45 1198 201

 HeidiRose Hunt 964 Female Open wigston phoenix 02:07:10 02:04:44 1199 202

Craig Lawson 1131 Male Vet 40 leics police sports association 02:07:11 02:06:27 1200 274

Holly Guhan-Ellis 773 Female Open 02:07:23 02:05:19 1201 203

ADELE STANLEY 3606 Female Open Barrow Runners 02:07:25 02:07:25 1202 204

Zoe Stockdale 1824 Female Open UKNetrunner 02:07:32 02:05:32 1203 205

Lorraine Pell 1488 Female Open 02:07:34 02:04:22 1204 206

Maggie Dawkins 472 Female Vet 40 Fetch Everyone 02:07:35 02:05:42 1205 93

Sheila Carruthers 2275 Female Open 02:07:35 02:04:20 1206 207

Jeremy Probert 1541 Female Open 02:07:38 02:05:39 1207 208



Karen Munton 1346 Female Open 02:07:41 02:06:34 1208 209

Liz Crowson 432 Female Open 02:07:42 02:05:38 1209 210

Paul Newbold 1368 Male Open 02:07:43 02:05:07 1210 485

Tahlita Sinfield 1712 Female Open 02:07:43 02:04:43 1211 211

Duncan Foley 618 Male Open huncote harriers ac 02:07:44 02:05:13 1212 486

lesley Starr 1810 Female Vet 50 02:07:45 02:03:40 1213 22

Mark Fox 630 Male Vet 40 02:07:47 02:05:12 1214 275

Dave Adams 7 Male Open leics police sports association 02:07:49 02:07:06 1215 487

Gaynor Faulkner 585 Female Vet 50 02:07:50 02:03:45 1216 23

Martin Towers 1920 Male Open 02:07:50 02:05:51 1217 488

Julie Laurence 1124 Female Open 02:07:53 02:03:48 1218 212

Edward Rodgers 1618 Male Open 02:07:53 02:05:47 1219 489

Kee Wei Phang 1499 Female Open 02:07:56 02:05:56 1220 213

Helena Bower 2272 Female Vet 40 02:07:56 02:04:28 1221 94

Paul Lawrence 1128 Male Open 02:07:58 02:04:21 1222 490

Andrew Dempster 483 Male Open 02:07:59 02:05:33 1223 491

Leeann Williams 2068 Female Open 02:08:01 02:05:56 1224 214

Nicola Gardner 662 Female Open 02:08:02 02:05:57 1225 215

Michael Clark 354 Male Vet 50 02:08:03 02:06:33 1226 89

James Watkins 2003 Male Vet 40 02:08:06 02:04:21 1227 276

Mark Farrell 581 Male Open 02:08:07 02:03:54 1228 492

Daniel Love 1177 Male Open 02:08:07 02:03:54 1229 493

Andrew Whitehead 2041 Male Open 02:08:07 02:05:35 1230 494

Dave Muddimer 1342 Male Vet 50 wigston phoenix 02:08:09 02:05:37 1231 90

Denise Muddimer 1343 Female Vet 50 02:08:09 02:05:37 1232 24

Mark Thompson 1887 Male Vet 50 West End Runners 02:08:09 02:04:01 1233 91

Stewart Waine 1967 Male Vet 40 02:08:09 02:04:23 1234 277

Claire Hubbard 942 Female Vet 40 birstall running club 02:08:10 02:05:00 1235 95

Katherine Hammersley 808 Female Open 02:08:11 02:04:38 1236 216

Georgina Snodin 1775 Female Open 02:08:11 02:07:02 1237 217

Shellie Rhodes 1588 Female Open 02:08:13 02:05:42 1238 218

Salim Kara 2240 Male Open 02:08:13 02:07:34 1239 495

Amanda Cox 419 Female Vet 40 02:08:14 02:07:06 1240 96

Lee Jacklin 983 Male Open 02:08:15 02:06:02 1241 496

Daniel Kilsby 1078 Male Open 02:08:15 02:02:31 1242 497

Narinderjit Bhatoa 2229 Female Open 02:08:26 02:06:46 1243 219

Fiona Tunbridge 1929 Female Vet 50 02:08:30 02:06:30 1244 25

Shane Finney 602 Male Open 02:08:31 02:07:17 1245 498

Trudi Mawby 1251 Female Open 02:08:33 02:06:05 1246 220



Billinda Aldridge-Clyne 20 Female Vet 40 Wreake Runners 02:08:35 02:08:10 1247 97

Stuart Hatton 847 Male Vet 40 02:08:39 02:07:15 1248 278

Rhiannon Stokes 1825 Female Open 02:08:46 02:06:36 1249 221

Jill Haines 785 Female Vet 60 02:08:47 02:06:52 1250 4

Nichola Green 739 Female Open 02:08:48 02:06:38 1251 222

Danny Mulligan 3729 Male Open 02:08:54 02:08:10 1252 499

Peter Johnson 2214 Male Vet 40 02:09:00 02:05:05 1253 279

Estelle Young 2132 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 02:09:03 02:06:41 1254 223

Mark Allen 26 Male Open 02:09:04 02:06:16 1255 500

Laura Bradford 216 Female Open 02:09:05 02:05:23 1256 224

Melissa Wright 2120 Female Open 02:09:10 02:06:55 1257 225

Karen Knight 1102 Female Open 02:09:11 02:07:39 1258 226

Jo Souter 1784 Female Open 02:09:12 02:07:39 1259 227

HEATHER GRANT 734 Female Open 02:09:14 02:05:47 1260 228

Joanna Colford 385 Female Open 02:09:15 02:06:50 1261 229

Charlotte Thompson 1891 Female Vet 40 02:09:20 02:05:31 1262 98

Alastair Kidd 1073 Male Open 02:09:21 02:09:01 1263 501

Samantha Mould 1341 Female Open 02:09:22 02:06:55 1264 230

Ben Wwld 2127 Male Open 02:09:22 02:06:58 1265 502

Diane Ashworth 56 Female Vet 50 02:09:30 02:05:16 1266 26

Sue Grewcock 754 Female Vet 40 02:09:30 02:05:39 1267 99

Emily Harding 817 Female Open 02:09:31 02:05:34 1268 231

James Billson 166 Male Vet 50 02:09:33 02:07:46 1269 92

Kate Parry 1449 Female Open 02:09:34 02:06:23 1270 232

Kamlesh Patel 1460 Male Vet 40 02:09:34 02:08:44 1271 280

Wendy West 2025 Female Vet 40 Wreake Runners 02:09:36 02:07:58 1272 100

Lauren Bakunowicz 76 Female Open 02:09:38 02:07:19 1273 233

Elaine Barrett 107 Female Vet 40 02:09:38 02:06:03 1274 101

Elaine Law 1125 Female Open 02:09:39 02:07:57 1275 234

Bernadene Randle 1564 Female Open birstall running club 02:09:45 02:06:54 1276 235

Natalie Heeley 872 Female Open 02:09:46 02:08:18 1277 236

Glyn Thomas 1886 Male Vet 40 02:09:47 02:06:37 1278 281

Catherine Anderson 37 Female Open 02:09:58 02:06:28 1279 237

Mahir Darvesh 458 Male Open 02:10:01 02:09:14 1280 503

Mike Smith 1739 Male Vet 40 wigston phoenix 02:10:03 02:07:51 1281 282

Team SDSA 1 4018 Male Relay 02:10:03 02:09:42 1282 18

Katie Samwell 1654 Female Open 02:10:05 02:09:01 1283 238

Martin Pladgeman 1512 Male Vet 50 02:10:11 02:06:23 1284 93

Charles Taylor 1867 Male Vet 50 02:10:14 02:08:24 1285 94



Nina Slingsby 1731 Female Open 02:10:20 02:07:16 1286 239

Tamilea Beeby 139 Female Open 02:10:23 02:07:49 1287 240

Amy Taylor 1869 Female Open 02:10:25 02:07:47 1288 241

Laura Miles 1296 Female Open 02:10:26 02:08:29 1289 242

Victoria Long 1172 Female Open 02:10:29 02:08:06 1290 243

Bronwen Barradell 102 Female Open 02:10:30 02:07:55 1291 244

Ross McCart 1257 Male Open 02:10:34 02:08:36 1292 504

Peter Allen 31 Male Vet 40 02:10:43 02:09:54 1293 283

Norman Batham 122 Male Vet 50 02:10:46 02:08:33 1294 95

Alice Tilton 1903 Female Open 02:10:47 02:09:16 1295 245

Team PKF 4014 Male Relay 02:10:47 02:09:27 1296 19

Sarah Baverstock 2281 Female Open 02:10:47 02:09:15 1297 246

Stephen Chandler 335 Male Vet 40 Hogweed Trotters 02:10:49 02:07:45 1298 284

Lucinda Butwell 292 Female Open fleckney and kibworth 02:10:50 02:07:18 1299 247

Aileen Collins 387 Female Open fleckney and kibworth 02:10:50 02:07:18 1300 248

Fiona Sutherland 1837 Female Vet 40 Roadhoggs leicester 02:10:50 02:07:18 1301 102

Bethan Higginbottom 890 Female Open 02:10:53 02:08:49 1302 249

Gema Shaw 1691 Female Open 02:10:59 02:06:53 1303 250

Tracey Fenwick 590 Female Vet 40 02:11:02 02:07:54 1304 103

Paul Martin 1236 Male Vet 40 02:11:02 02:08:25 1305 285

Sophie Hall 798 Female Open 02:11:09 02:08:16 1306 251

Christine Traill 1923 Female Vet 40 02:11:10 02:08:52 1307 104

Brendan Doughty 512 Male Open 02:11:16 02:08:14 1308 505

Gareth Priestley 1539 Male Open 02:11:18 02:07:23 1309 506

Gregory Doughty 2217 Male Open 02:11:18 02:08:14 1310 507

Joanne Betteridge 154 Female Open 02:11:25 02:10:09 1311 252

Sophie Kirby 1089 Female Open 02:11:25 02:10:08 1312 253

Yasmin Inglis 976 Female Open 02:11:27 02:08:55 1313 254

Kim Hegarty 873 Female Open 02:11:30 02:09:59 1314 255

Agne Virsilaite 1959 Female Open 02:11:33 02:09:49 1315 256

Hayley Baker 74 Female Open 02:11:34 02:10:06 1316 257

Gavin Carpenter 307 Male Open 02:11:38 02:08:37 1317 508

Lindsey Coleman 379 Female Open Serpentine Running Club, London 02:11:38 02:08:30 1318 258

Mitesh Patel 1464 Male Vet 40 02:11:38 02:10:54 1319 286

Rachel Barnett 98 Female Vet 40 02:11:39 02:09:35 1320 105

Tiernan Welch 2017 Male Open 02:11:40 02:09:04 1321 509

Tim Blake 185 Male Vet 50 02:11:46 02:07:55 1322 96

Lucy McMillan 1271 Female Open Leicester Road Hoggs AC 02:11:55 02:10:16 1323 259

Kayleigh Pender 1490 Female Open 02:11:55 02:07:49 1324 260



Jonathan Roach 1604 Male Open 02:11:57 02:10:11 1325 510

Gary Cragg 423 Male Vet 50 02:11:58 02:11:44 1326 97

Joanna Hatton 850 Female Open 02:11:59 02:11:49 1327 261

Glen Richards 1591 Male Open 02:12:01 02:10:56 1328 511

Martin Capell 303 Male Vet 50 Roadhoggs leicester 02:12:05 02:08:50 1329 98

Lorena-Marie Capell 304 Female Open 02:12:05 02:08:52 1330 262

Mark Rennocks 1586 Male Vet 40 02:12:08 02:10:18 1331 287

Richard Griffiths 3273 Male Vet 40 02:12:09 02:12:09 1332 288

Andy Burnett 280 Male Vet 60 Beaumont RC 02:12:14 02:09:34 1333 18

Alexandra Keable 1051 Female Open Wootton Road Runners 02:12:15 02:10:05 1334 263

Julie Langton 1120 Female Vet 40 02:12:15 02:10:01 1335 106

Peter Rose 1628 Male Open Rutland RC 02:12:15 02:11:30 1336 512

Team Newby Castleman 4012 Male Relay 02:12:15 02:10:51 1337 20

Joanne March 1220 Female Vet 40 02:12:16 02:09:11 1338 107

Selina Austick 61 Female Open 02:12:19 02:09:27 1339 264

Stephen Underwood 1938 Male Vet 40 02:12:21 02:11:52 1340 289

GEOFFREY JEYES 2167 Male Open 02:12:21 02:09:51 1341 513

Steven Reffin 1580 Male Open 02:12:22 02:09:16 1342 514

Gavin Russell 2273 Male Open 02:12:27 02:10:14 1343 515

Kirsty Platt 1514 Female Open 02:12:28 02:10:07 1344 265

Paul Booler 199 Male Vet 40 harborough athletics club 02:12:30 02:10:06 1345 290

Jen Hart 837 Female Vet 40 02:12:36 02:11:24 1346 108

Azeem Esmail 567 Male Open 02:12:39 02:11:52 1347 516

Ben Walton 1985 Male Open 02:12:39 02:10:37 1348 517

Jo Rix 1602 Female Open 02:12:40 02:10:50 1349 266

Yvonne Spencer 1792 Female Vet 40 02:12:40 02:09:12 1350 109

Stevie-Jade Beeby 138 Female Open 02:12:47 02:10:13 1351 267

Brian Cox 421 Male Vet 40 02:12:52 02:09:42 1352 291

Sally Smith 1748 Female Open 02:12:52 02:09:42 1353 268

Oliver Rowe 1635 Male Open 02:12:53 02:09:54 1354 518

Roisin Knight 1101 Female Open 02:12:56 02:08:56 1355 269

Stuart Packwood 1414 Male Vet 40 02:13:06 02:10:12 1356 292

Lucy Jones 1019 Female Open 02:13:07 02:10:14 1357 270

Kuldeep Singh 1714 Male Open 02:13:07 02:08:41 1358 519

Nick Beale 128 Male Vet 50 02:13:08 02:10:04 1359 99

Jmes Havinden 852 Male Open 02:13:11 02:09:11 1360 520

Peter Homa 927 Male Vet 50 02:13:13 02:09:21 1361 100

Rob McIntyre 1266 Male Vet 40 02:13:13 02:09:02 1362 293

Steven Key-warburton 1068 Male Open 02:13:16 02:12:33 1363 521



Elizabeth Lees 1143 Female Open Hinckley 02:13:18 02:10:37 1364 271

Anne-Marie Rudkin 1641 Female Open 02:13:20 02:09:35 1365 272

Rachael Powell 1529 Female Open 02:13:24 02:10:13 1366 273

Paul Foster 628 Male Vet 40 02:13:27 02:10:40 1367 294

Ranbir Singh Sahota 2288 Male Open 02:13:29 02:12:43 1368 522

Tim Dolan 3179 Male Vet 40 02:13:30 02:13:30 1369 295

Catherine Highton 894 Female Vet 50 02:13:38 02:10:46 1370 27

Lyndsay Jordan 1028 Female Open 02:13:40 02:11:10 1371 274

Lisa Patel 1451 Female Open West Hull Ladies 02:13:41 02:11:16 1372 275

Adrian Chadburn 325 Male Vet 40 02:13:42 02:10:06 1373 296

Darryl Freeman 639 Male Vet 40 02:13:43 02:11:37 1374 297

David O'sullivan 1408 Male Open 02:13:47 02:12:25 1375 523

Susan Booler 200 Female Vet 40 02:13:50 02:11:25 1376 110

Lindsey Campbell 298 Female Open 02:13:57 02:11:46 1377 276

Leo Horn 933 Male Open 02:14:08 02:11:02 1378 524

Scott Freer 643 Male Vet 40 West End Runners 02:14:09 02:11:09 1379 298

Alice Griffiths 761 Female Vet 40 02:14:11 02:11:42 1380 111

Parmjit Kaur 1044 Female Vet 40 02:14:11 02:11:42 1381 112

Jessica Morris 1335 Female Open 02:14:12 02:10:43 1382 277

Holly Dawson 473 Female Open 02:14:13 02:11:59 1383 278

Manny Nainu 2274 Male Vet 40 02:14:14 02:10:38 1384 299

Victoria Blake 2211 Female Open 02:14:15 02:10:03 1385 279

Steve Hatton 849 Male Vet 40 02:14:16 02:11:55 1386 300

Alison Hatton 848 Female Vet 40 02:14:17 02:11:56 1387 113

Louise Wright 2124 Female Vet 40 02:14:17 02:11:56 1388 114

Diane Arthur 49 Female Vet 50 Shepshed Running Club 02:14:18 02:11:59 1389 28

Jennifer Cross 429 Female Open 02:14:24 02:10:53 1390 280

Tara Fawcett 587 Female Open 02:14:24 02:10:53 1391 281

Jenny Murphy 1348 Female Open Huncote Harriers 02:14:27 02:11:58 1392 282

Ajay Panchal 1430 Male Open 02:14:28 02:12:53 1393 525

Andrew Griffith 758 Male Vet 40 02:14:32 02:12:28 1394 301

Susannah Griffith 759 Female Vet 40 02:14:32 02:12:12 1395 115

Alexander Barnes 96 Male Open 02:14:33 02:11:02 1396 526

Paul Hutson 971 Male Vet 40 02:14:36 02:13:09 1397 302

Tim Garland 664 Male Vet 50 02:14:39 02:11:15 1398 101

Verene Gordon 710 Female Open 02:14:43 02:13:53 1399 283

Mark Sherwin 1702 Male Vet 40 02:14:43 02:13:59 1400 303

Carol Wardle 1993 Female Vet 40 02:14:43 02:13:53 1401 116

Ruth English 561 Female Open 02:14:47 02:11:58 1402 284



Keith Mann 1217 Male Open 02:14:49 02:11:58 1403 527

Duncan Taylor 1870 Male Open 02:14:50 02:11:37 1404 528

Sundeep Kaur Sandhu 1657 Female Open 02:14:51 02:12:06 1405 285

Jason Asher 52 Male Vet 40 02:14:52 02:11:31 1406 304

Martyn Biddles 163 Male Vet 40 02:14:52 02:11:30 1407 305

Steve Green 746 Male Vet 40 02:14:52 02:11:38 1408 306

Wesley Bugg 266 Male Open 02:14:53 02:11:29 1409 529

Tom Spooner 1798 Male Open 02:14:53 02:11:06 1410 530

Debra Kirby 1087 Female Vet 40 02:14:56 02:12:23 1411 117

Oksana Kulika 1108 Female Open 02:14:56 02:11:17 1412 286

Sophie Jack 982 Female Open 02:14:58 02:11:49 1413 287

j parkes Parkes 1440 Female Vet 40 Beaumont 02:15:01 02:11:47 1414 118

Sally O'Shea 1406 Female Vet 50 West End Runners 02:15:03 02:11:57 1415 29

Rachel Bedell 135 Female Open 02:15:05 02:12:29 1416 288

Rob Garner 666 Male Vet 40 02:15:05 02:14:28 1417 307

Justin Barrell 106 Male Vet 40 02:15:08 02:11:55 1418 308

Clare Pierce 1508 Female Open 02:15:08 02:11:58 1419 289

Matt Newcombe 1370 Male Vet 40 02:15:10 02:12:53 1420 309

Catriona Campbell 299 Female Open 02:15:11 02:12:31 1421 290

Ian Bass 115 Male Vet 40 Roadhoggs AC 02:15:12 02:13:33 1422 310

Sanjay Taanki 1849 Male Vet 40 02:15:15 02:11:17 1423 311

Roxanne Hodson 912 Female Open 02:15:16 02:12:12 1424 291

David Heyes 885 Male Vet 40 02:15:20 02:12:00 1425 312

Anna Scull 1678 Female Open 02:15:21 02:11:36 1426 292

Victoria Akiens smith 18 Female Vet 40 02:15:22 02:12:55 1427 119

Dean Mason 1245 Male Vet 40 02:15:25 02:11:28 1428 313

Team CBA Associates 1 4006 Male Relay 02:15:29 02:11:25 1429 21

Unknown Chip 2301 Male Open 02:15:29 02:11:25 1430 531

Craig Parker 1439 Male Open 02:15:31 02:12:08 1431 532

Lorna Macpherson 1206 Female Open 02:15:35 02:12:32 1432 293

Claire Greaves 737 Female Vet 40 02:15:41 02:13:29 1433 120

Mitesh Pancholi 1431 Male Open 02:15:46 02:12:12 1434 533

Karen Holt 925 Female Vet 40 birstall running club 02:15:50 02:13:19 1435 121

Graham Raymond 1571 Male Vet 50 02:15:54 02:12:47 1436 102

Paolo Di Cicco 490 Male Vet 40 02:15:58 02:14:09 1437 314

Hollie Durrance 535 Female Open 02:16:02 02:13:36 1438 294

Amy Smith 1747 Female Open 02:16:10 02:13:21 1439 295

Lisa Macpherson 1207 Female Open 02:16:15 02:13:12 1440 296

Alison Lodwick 1169 Female Vet 50 Roadhoggs leicester 02:16:17 02:13:21 1441 30



Steve Phillips 1500 Male Open 02:16:17 02:12:58 1442 534

Simbie Yau 2130 Female Open 02:16:24 02:13:32 1443 297

Elaine Sheehan 1695 Female Open Westend 02:16:25 02:13:35 1444 298

Alice Fenwick 589 Female Open 02:16:26 02:13:19 1445 299

Ian Fenwick 591 Male Vet 50 02:16:26 02:13:18 1446 103

Nicola Davison 470 Female Open 02:16:27 02:13:06 1447 300

Hannah Cummins 438 Female Open 02:16:29 02:12:26 1448 301

Kevin Rossell 1633 Male Vet 40 02:16:31 02:12:19 1449 315

Ranjit Sandhu 1660 Female Open 02:16:31 02:12:19 1450 302

Robert Fabien 576 Male Vet 40 02:16:33 02:15:03 1451 316

Louis anthony Hall 791 Male Vet 60 Birstall 02:16:38 02:13:53 1452 19

Robert Taylor 1860 Male Vet 50 Roadhoggs 02:16:44 02:13:05 1453 104

Melanie Winterton 2094 Female Open 02:16:44 02:15:13 1454 303

Phillippa Taylor 1864 Female Open 02:16:51 02:13:24 1455 304

Steven Reynolds 1587 Male Vet 40 02:16:52 02:14:21 1456 317

Raj Chandarana 334 Male Vet 50 02:16:55 02:13:37 1457 105

Judith Harrison 2295 Female Vet 60 02:16:56 02:13:08 1458 5

Peter Tetstall 1878 Male Vet 60 Barrow Runners 02:16:58 02:15:51 1459 20

Philip Buckley 264 Male Vet 40 02:17:00 02:15:33 1460 318

Michelle Kent 1064 Female Open 02:17:00 02:14:30 1461 305

Michelle Abdale 1 Female Open 02:17:03 02:13:33 1462 306

Clare Bolt 195 Female Vet 40 02:17:03 02:15:03 1463 122

Neal Ruparelia 1643 Male Open 02:17:03 02:13:37 1464 535

David Green 748 Male Vet 50 02:17:07 02:15:55 1465 106

Sean Green 747 Male Open 02:17:08 02:15:53 1466 536

Anne Newbery 1366 Female Vet 40 02:17:09 02:13:53 1467 123

A Geary 678 Male Vet 40 02:17:13 02:15:44 1468 319

Lynn Neat 1360 Female Open 02:17:13 02:16:41 1469 307

Karin Hull 956 Female Open 02:17:14 02:14:36 1470 308

Alan Roberts 1609 Male Vet 40 02:17:14 02:14:36 1471 320

Paula Warrington 1997 Female Vet 40 West End Runners 02:17:14 02:14:59 1472 124

GRAEME CARNOCHAN 2156 Male Open 02:17:16 02:13:31 1473 537

Georgina Newcombe 1369 Female Vet 50 02:17:20 02:14:34 1474 31

Louisa Knight 1099 Female Open 02:17:22 02:13:36 1475 309

Emma Spencer-Cumberland 1795 Female Open Barrow Runners 02:17:29 02:14:54 1476 310

Gina Rushin 1644 Female Vet 40 02:17:30 02:16:17 1477 125

Mark Smith 1751 Male Vet 40 02:17:32 02:15:17 1478 321

Steven Astley 59 Male Open 02:17:43 02:15:00 1479 538

Dip Chandarana 333 Male Open 02:17:49 02:17:00 1480 539



Aseem Rahman 1552 Male Open 02:17:49 02:15:20 1481 540

Aarti Mistry 1305 Female Open 02:17:50 02:16:57 1482 311

Jackie Hill 898 Female Vet 40 02:17:54 02:14:32 1483 126

Kirsty Hill 900 Female Open 02:17:54 02:14:32 1484 312

Emma Ali 21 Female Open Westend Runners 02:18:11 02:15:06 1485 313

Michelle Skinner 1724 Female Open 02:18:18 02:14:13 1486 314

Anna Walsh 1982 Female Open 02:18:21 02:14:57 1487 315

Blake Goddard 701 Male Open 02:18:22 02:15:44 1488 541

David Downes 519 Female Vet 40 02:18:23 02:15:14 1489 127

Hayley Peacher 1473 Female Open 02:18:24 02:15:00 1490 316

RAJESH GUPTA 2152 Male Open 02:18:32 02:15:02 1491 542

Deborah Ashton 55 Female Vet 40 02:18:35 02:18:05 1492 128

Dean Halford 786 Male Open 02:18:36 02:18:25 1493 543

Catherine Heighton 874 Female Open 02:18:37 02:15:19 1494 317

Fran Harrison 832 Female Open 02:18:38 02:15:08 1495 318

Richard Heighton 875 Male Vet 40 02:18:38 02:15:20 1496 322

Richard Thurman 1898 Male Open 02:18:41 02:14:47 1497 544

Neal Ganatra 660 Male Open 02:18:47 02:16:27 1498 545

Niharika Tyagi 1935 Female Open 02:18:47 02:16:27 1499 319

Ian Whiley 2035 Male Open 02:18:50 02:15:43 1500 546

Nicola Brooker 235 Female Vet 40 02:18:53 02:15:45 1501 129

John Brooker 236 Male Vet 40 02:18:53 02:15:46 1502 323

Sandy Punia 1544 Female Open Desford Striders 02:18:53 02:16:20 1503 320

Hazel Davis 469 Female Open 02:18:55 02:17:38 1504 321

Sarah Vernon 1955 Female Open 02:18:55 02:16:31 1505 322

Debbie Vernon 1956 Female Open 02:18:55 02:16:31 1506 323

Ian Geary 677 Male Open 02:18:57 02:17:28 1507 547

Rachel Edkins 545 Female Open 02:18:59 02:17:59 1508 324

John Williamson 2072 Male Vet 40 02:19:04 02:18:22 1509 324

Matt Linnell 1156 Male Open 02:19:12 02:16:48 1510 548

Helen Nassau 1357 Female Vet 40 02:19:13 02:16:32 1511 130

Paul Bentley 149 Male Open 02:19:16 02:15:51 1512 549

Richard Gamble 659 Male Vet 40 02:19:16 02:15:11 1513 325

Sanjay Gadhia 2196 Male Open Action Homeless 02:19:21 02:15:22 1514 550

Ann-Marie Joyce 1033 Female Vet 50 02:19:23 02:15:50 1515 32

Pedro Vazquez 1950 Male Open 02:19:25 02:13:41 1516 551

Denis McCarthy 1260 Male Vet 40 02:19:27 02:17:14 1517 326

Christine Glaister 692 Female Vet 50 02:19:31 02:19:00 1518 33

Kate Faloon 578 Female Open 02:19:32 02:16:00 1519 325



Jo Patel 1458 Female Vet 40 02:19:32 02:17:02 1520 131

Fiona Kinder 1081 Female Vet 40 Wootton Road Runners 02:19:43 02:17:21 1521 132

Rachel Page 1416 Female Open 02:19:43 02:17:20 1522 326

Jillian Roberts 1606 Female Vet 40 Wootton Road Runners 02:19:43 02:17:21 1523 133

Scott Ward 1992 Male Open 02:19:55 02:16:10 1524 552

Katie Hagger 783 Female Open 02:19:59 02:16:14 1525 327

Ujesh Ranchod 1560 Male Vet 40 02:20:01 02:19:18 1526 327

Paul Bessant 153 Male Vet 40 02:20:03 02:18:48 1527 328

Jessica Hartshorn 841 Female Open 02:20:03 02:19:27 1528 328

Shobha Parmar 1443 Female Vet 40 birstall running club 02:20:04 02:17:10 1529 134

Mark Ransom 1566 Male Open 02:20:07 02:16:49 1530 553

Claire Kelly 1057 Female Open 02:20:10 02:16:27 1531 329

Daniel Whitmore 2046 Male Open 02:20:10 02:16:27 1532 554

Kelly Finney 601 Female Vet 40 Ivanhoe Runners 02:20:11 02:17:59 1533 135

Brian Gough Gough 717 Male Vet 50 Ivanhoe Runners 02:20:11 02:17:59 1534 107

Matthew Beaver 131 Male Vet 40 02:20:15 02:16:35 1535 329

Simon Smith 1767 Male Vet 50 02:20:16 02:19:42 1536 108

Fiona Oxley 1412 Female Vet 40 02:20:18 02:19:43 1537 136

Kate Brown 252 Female Open 02:20:19 02:16:37 1538 330

Katy Beere 140 Female Open 02:20:22 02:16:48 1539 331

Carol Courage 416 Female Vet 40 02:20:23 02:17:13 1540 137

Jessica Bacon 63 Female Open 02:20:24 02:16:50 1541 332

Joanna Highton 895 Female Open 02:20:25 02:17:35 1542 333

Nicola Malloy 1215 Female Vet 50 02:20:30 02:17:50 1543 34

Emma Harrison 828 Female Open 02:20:32 02:17:56 1544 334

Craig Bowley 209 Male Open Hermitage Harriers 02:20:34 02:18:36 1545 555

Jit Kholia 1072 Male Vet 40 02:20:34 02:18:36 1546 330

Elaine Sleath 1728 Female Vet 50 02:20:39 02:17:20 1547 35

Nicky Watchorn 2000 Female Vet 40 02:20:39 02:17:20 1548 138

Emma Bingham 169 Female Open huncote harriers ac 02:20:41 02:17:26 1549 335

Rajwinder Gill 688 Female Open 02:20:41 02:19:22 1550 336

Suzanne Betts-Sanders 157 Female Vet 50 birstall running club 02:20:43 02:17:49 1551 36

Paul Humphreys 962 Male Vet 40 02:20:52 02:17:32 1552 331

Wendy King 1086 Female Vet 40 02:20:54 02:17:36 1553 139

Julie Hopkinson 931 Female Vet 50 02:20:59 02:18:22 1554 37

Dominic Palmer 1428 Male Open 02:20:59 02:17:26 1555 556

Melissa March 1221 Female Open 02:21:00 02:17:27 1556 337

David Matthews 1249 Male Vet 40 02:21:00 02:18:02 1557 332

Anna Vives 1961 Female Open 02:21:00 02:17:25 1558 338



Rachel Forster 624 Female Open 02:21:07 02:18:07 1559 339

Kanaya Khatiwala 1071 Male Open 02:21:07 02:17:26 1560 557

Helen Metcalfe 1289 Female Open 02:21:08 02:17:21 1561 340

Benjamin Standen 1805 Male Open 02:21:17 02:17:41 1562 558

Laura Hall 795 Female Open 02:21:19 02:20:05 1563 341

Karam Kaur 1042 Female Vet 40 02:21:22 02:20:55 1564 140

David Cane 301 Male Open 02:21:23 02:20:40 1565 559

Michelle Baker 73 Female Open 02:21:28 02:18:26 1566 342

Tim Ford 619 Male Vet 40 02:21:28 02:18:44 1567 333

Tracey Ward 1987 Female Open Beaumont Leys Running Club 02:21:28 02:18:54 1568 343

Claire Disney 498 Female Open 02:21:31 02:18:46 1569 344

Emma Jayne Binley 171 Female Open 02:21:33 02:17:57 1570 345

Lydia Bales 78 Female Open 02:21:37 02:17:33 1571 346

Sally Brookes 237 Female Open Shepshed Running Club 02:21:42 02:19:28 1572 347

Carl Brookes 238 Male Open Shepshed Running Club 02:21:42 02:19:27 1573 560

Sarah Green 741 Female Open 02:21:44 02:19:54 1574 348

Helen Bennett 144 Female Vet 50 Huncote Harriers 02:21:46 02:18:30 1575 38

John Hawksworth 856 Male Vet 40 02:21:46 02:18:12 1576 334

Mark Taylor 2218 Male Vet 40 02:21:47 02:18:12 1577 335

Chris Marshall 1226 Male Open 02:21:54 02:19:16 1578 561

Karon Oakman 1392 Female Vet 40 02:21:58 02:18:41 1579 141

Mike Sheldrake 1696 Male Vet 50 02:21:59 02:18:10 1580 109

Emma Sheldrake 1697 Female Open 02:21:59 02:18:09 1581 349

Sandra Olinski 1399 Female Vet 40 02:22:01 02:19:09 1582 142

Ann stabler 1804 Female Vet 50 02:22:02 02:18:45 1583 39

Claire Hardman 2198 Female Open Action Homeless 02:22:07 02:18:37 1584 350

Gregory Coore 2200 Male Open Action Homeless 02:22:08 02:18:07 1585 562

Geraldine O'Connell 1393 Female Vet 40 02:22:10 02:18:14 1586 143

Pritesh Bhavsar 160 Male Open 02:22:19 02:18:48 1587 563

Sue Wilkes 2056 Female Vet 40 02:22:19 02:18:49 1588 144

Nicola Rowntree 1637 Female Open 02:22:29 02:19:17 1589 351

Rajan Patel 1465 Male Open 02:22:42 02:20:04 1590 564

Nicola Ramsay 1558 Female Open 02:22:52 02:20:29 1591 352

Emma Moore 1325 Female Open 02:22:57 02:20:01 1592 353

Michele Mitchell-Jarvis 1315 Female Vet 50 Run England (Hinckley) 02:23:08 02:19:56 1593 40

Birju Kotak 1105 Female Open 02:23:14 02:19:34 1594 354

Sam Smith 1768 Male Open 02:23:24 02:20:47 1595 565

Fleur Stanford 1806 Female Open West End Runners 02:23:24 02:19:45 1596 355

Tina Blackburn 182 Female Vet 40 Southampton Running Sisters 02:23:26 02:20:36 1597 145



Dan Trasler 1924 Male Open 02:23:27 02:20:21 1598 566

Sabrina Herbert 881 Female Open 02:23:28 02:19:47 1599 356

Sarah Jenkins 996 Female Vet 40 Run England (Hinckley) 02:23:31 02:20:18 1600 146

Erika Hillyer 902 Female Open Leicester Tri Club 02:23:34 02:20:55 1601 357

Judi Minty 1301 Female Open 02:23:35 02:20:55 1602 358

Amy Minty 1302 Female Open 02:23:35 02:20:56 1603 359

Sandra Barton 109 Female Vet 40 02:23:41 02:20:04 1604 147

Lynsey Coe 375 Female Open 02:23:44 02:19:57 1605 360

Stella Hickingbottom 888 Female Vet 50 Birstall RC 02:23:48 02:20:53 1606 41

Gwyneth Reed 1576 Female Vet 60 Desford Striders 02:23:49 02:20:01 1607 6

Neil Brotherson 242 Male Vet 40 02:23:53 02:20:19 1608 336

Alison Statham 1811 Female Vet 40 02:23:57 02:20:33 1609 148

Robin Bailey 67 Male Open 02:24:08 02:20:37 1610 567

Kelvin Tompkins 1914 Male Vet 50 02:24:09 02:20:43 1611 110

Chloe-Anne Edgeley 544 Female Open 02:24:11 02:21:37 1612 361

Shaun Curtis 2292 Male Open 02:24:17 02:21:02 1613 568

Paul Varnham 1948 Male Vet 40 02:24:22 02:21:42 1614 337

Mark Roe 1619 Male Open 02:24:23 02:22:09 1615 569

Angelica vittori 1960 Female Open 02:24:23 02:22:11 1616 362

Miranda Turner Pope 1932 Female Vet 50 02:24:24 02:22:24 1617 42

AMELIA GIBBS 2181 Female Open 02:24:27 02:20:31 1618 363

Amanda Kane 1038 Female Vet 40 Westend Runners 02:24:29 02:21:56 1619 149

Stuart Morton 1338 Male Vet 40 02:24:29 02:21:04 1620 338

Fiona Walker 1974 Female Vet 40 Birstall 02:24:39 02:21:17 1621 150

Manjeet Kler 1095 Male Vet 40 02:24:45 02:21:40 1622 339

Fiona Grocock 766 Female Open 02:24:48 02:20:56 1623 364

Sarah Griggs 763 Female Open 02:24:49 02:21:45 1624 365

David Corkill 410 Male Open 02:24:50 02:22:27 1625 570

Steve Holyoak 926 Male Vet 40 02:24:59 02:21:12 1626 340

Pritesh Mistry 1306 Male Open 02:25:00 02:21:35 1627 571

Ian Kennedy 1062 Male Vet 40 02:25:01 02:23:25 1628 341

Mandy Scotcher 1672 Female Vet 40 02:25:02 02:22:04 1629 151

David Day 474 Male Open 02:25:07 02:21:35 1630 572

Lyn Keable 1052 Female Vet 40 Wootton Road Runners 02:25:14 02:22:52 1631 152

Kerstie Daines 449 Female Vet 40 02:25:17 02:22:50 1632 153

Rebecca Abrahamson 4 Female Open 02:25:19 02:22:06 1633 366

Christine Cobley 372 Female Vet 50 Birstall R C 02:25:20 02:22:50 1634 43

Ruth Moir 1318 Female Open Shepshed 02:25:21 02:23:01 1635 367

Martin Gwilliam 780 Male Vet 50 02:25:22 02:21:29 1636 111



Michael Barer 88 Male Vet 50 02:25:43 02:21:40 1637 112

Joanne Johnson 1004 Female Open West End Runners 02:25:52 02:22:46 1638 368

Andrew Gibbons 2232 Male Vet 50 02:25:58 02:22:33 1639 113

Charles Simmons 1707 Male Vet 60 02:26:09 02:22:34 1640 21

Shaun Dickinson 492 Male Open 02:26:11 02:24:19 1641 573

Steven Emile 559 Male Vet 40 02:26:25 02:24:54 1642 342

Laura Turley 1930 Female Open 02:26:36 02:24:04 1643 369

Cathy Brough 243 Female Open 02:26:38 02:25:36 1644 370

Lisa Bates 120 Female Open 02:26:40 02:22:58 1645 371

Kirsty Bagshaw 65 Female Open 02:26:51 02:24:23 1646 372

Sarah Johnson 2215 Female Open 02:27:00 02:23:57 1647 373

Emma Harrison 829 Female Open 02:27:02 02:23:26 1648 374

Ketna Mistry Adam 1312 Female Open 02:27:08 02:23:34 1649 375

Julie Firmager 605 Female Open 02:27:10 02:24:28 1650 376

NORMAN HARDING 2139 Male Open Barrow Runners 02:27:10 02:24:33 1651 574

Richard Lee 1142 Male Open 02:27:11 02:24:28 1652 575

Catherine Goult 719 Female Open Wigston Phoenix RC 02:27:12 02:25:14 1653 377

Charlotte Allen 27 Female Open 02:27:13 02:26:32 1654 378

Paula Chamberlain 329 Female Vet 40 02:27:13 02:26:31 1655 154

Nigel Dewey 486 Male Open 02:27:13 02:25:13 1656 576

Helen Rainbow 1554 Female Vet 40 02:27:16 02:23:08 1657 155

James Evans 571 Male Open 02:27:25 02:23:49 1658 577

Alison Newill 1372 Female Open Barrow Runners 02:27:25 02:24:05 1659 379

Pramod Kanabar 1037 Male Vet 40 02:27:30 02:24:12 1660 343

Sue Stevenson 1820 Female Vet 50 02:27:30 02:24:33 1661 44

Ray Mitchell 1313 Male Vet 40 02:27:33 02:24:19 1662 344

Paul Smith 1744 Male Vet 50 02:27:33 02:24:20 1663 114

Eula Lawrie 1129 Female Vet 40 Desford Striders 02:27:36 02:23:49 1664 156

Jayne Smith 1745 Female Vet 50 02:27:40 02:24:27 1665 45

Davina Palmer 1421 Female Open 02:27:41 02:24:22 1666 380

Vernon Waldron 1971 Male Vet 40 02:27:45 02:23:43 1667 345

Paul Wilson 2088 Male Open 02:27:51 02:23:57 1668 578

Lee Smart 1736 Male Vet 40 02:27:54 02:24:04 1669 346

Ioannis Michalakis 1291 Male Vet 40 02:27:55 02:23:51 1670 347

Shelley Hammond 809 Female Vet 40 02:28:16 02:25:39 1671 157

Andrew Hutson 970 Male Vet 40 02:28:17 02:25:38 1672 348

David Lythgoe 1194 Male Vet 50 02:28:23 02:24:39 1673 115

Rachel Whelan 2033 Female Open Notts AC 02:28:24 02:24:51 1674 381

Mark Whelan 2034 Male Open 02:28:24 02:24:51 1675 579



Lindsey Mawby 1250 Female Open 02:28:38 02:26:10 1676 382

Daphne Skingle 1722 Female Vet 50 02:28:39 02:24:47 1677 46

Jean MacLeod 1205 Female Vet 50 02:28:40 02:26:12 1678 47

Celia Varley 1947 Female Vet 50 02:28:45 02:24:54 1679 48

Jane Turnock 1933 Female Vet 40 02:28:46 02:25:03 1680 158

Martin Wenham 2021 Male Open Barrow Runners 02:28:48 02:26:14 1681 580

Ben Bloxom 191 Male Open 02:28:54 02:23:12 1682 581

Claire Gascoigne 672 Female Open 02:28:57 02:25:46 1683 383

Alan Walker 1976 Male Vet 40 02:29:15 02:25:11 1684 349

Alison Walker 1977 Female Vet 40 02:29:15 02:25:10 1685 159

Sue Grimes 764 Female Vet 50 Shepshed Running Club 02:29:17 02:26:57 1686 49

Djoko Cupac 440 Male Vet 40 02:29:37 02:26:50 1687 350

Kyle Pawley 1471 Male Open 02:29:46 02:29:28 1688 582

Zoe Gidley 685 Female Vet 40 02:29:49 02:26:39 1689 160

Sean Tizzard 1910 Male Vet 40 02:29:54 02:26:37 1690 351

Laura Brecknock 220 Female Open 02:29:58 02:26:11 1691 384

Deanne Leatherland 1138 Female Vet 40 02:30:07 02:28:11 1692 161

Vicky Collins 390 Female Open 02:30:12 02:28:18 1693 385

Thomas Wood 2105 Male Open 02:30:12 02:28:18 1694 583

Team Heartsmart 4009 Male Relay 02:30:16 02:27:18 1695 22

Lynne Rowe 1636 Female Vet 50 02:30:19 02:29:49 1696 50

Amit Gosai 715 Male Open 02:30:27 02:28:25 1697 584

Andrea Charlton Hingston 907 Female Open 02:30:31 02:27:10 1698 386

David Helsby 878 Male Vet 50 02:30:43 02:29:09 1699 116

MANDY CONNOR 2148 Female Open SLEAFORD TOWN RUNNERS 02:30:58 02:26:51 1700 387

Jeffrey Wiltshire 2090 Male Vet 50 02:31:20 02:30:29 1701 117

Jane Evans 568 Female Vet 50 Shepshed 02:31:24 02:29:04 1702 51

Ellie Highton 896 Female Open 02:31:31 02:28:40 1703 388

Geoffrey Hughes 953 Male Open 02:31:43 02:27:49 1704 585

Siobhan Merrall 1285 Female Vet 40 02:31:44 02:28:25 1705 162

Rebecca Crook 427 Female Open 02:32:04 02:27:55 1706 389

Natalie Jones 1022 Female Open 02:32:16 02:29:04 1707 390

Sharon Saiger 1650 Female Vet 40 02:32:21 02:28:43 1708 163

Britta Wells 2019 Female Vet 40 Wreake Valley Runners 02:32:22 02:28:39 1709 164

Veryan Knight 1097 Female Open 02:32:30 02:28:34 1710 391

Janet Knight 1098 Female Open 02:32:30 02:28:33 1711 392

Steven Sowerby 1785 Male Open 02:32:48 02:32:05 1712 586

Robert Pearson 1484 Male Vet 60 02:32:49 02:29:11 1713 22



Erica Kucharczyk 1106 Female Open 02:32:56 02:30:20 1714 393

Anita Basran 113 Female Vet 40 02:33:01 02:32:48 1715 165

LUCY PATTERSON 2149 Female Open 02:33:04 02:29:37 1716 394

Dipa Mistry 1309 Female Open 02:33:09 02:31:53 1717 395

Oli Webb 2009 Female Vet 40 02:33:13 02:30:47 1718 166

Pramal Lad 1112 Male Open 02:33:15 02:29:51 1719 587

Gursharn Mistry 1307 Female Vet 40 02:33:26 02:30:58 1720 167

JOHN MOTE 2174 Male Open 02:33:26 02:30:10 1721 588

Kellie Bimpson 167 Female Open 02:33:27 02:29:51 1722 396

David Smith 1769 Male Vet 40 02:33:32 02:31:07 1723 352

Tayyaba Malik 1214 Female Open 02:33:34 02:30:30 1724 397

Joanne Bull 267 Female Vet 40 birstall running club 02:33:35 02:30:40 1725 168

Max Moore 1326 Male Vet 70 02:33:44 02:32:29 1726 3

Sheridan Jane Bohm 194 Female Vet 50 Midlands Counties Athletic Association 02:33:51 02:31:42 1727 52

Mark Harrison 833 Male Vet 40 02:33:51 02:30:14 1728 353

ROY STOKES 2157 Male Open 02:33:53 02:29:59 1729 589

Nicola Overton 2279 Female Open 02:33:54 02:30:00 1730 398

Rachael Ingram 978 Female Vet 50 Southampton Running Sisters 02:34:03 02:31:13 1731 53

Rhoda Brakes 218 Female Open 02:34:08 02:31:06 1732 399

Johnny Sandhu 1659 Male Open 02:34:12 02:31:52 1733 590

Damian Pedge 3504 Male Open 02:34:29 02:34:29 1734 591

Sophie Bent 147 Female Open 02:34:36 02:31:32 1735 400

Emma Goodwin 708 Female Open 02:34:40 02:30:52 1736 401

Shaun Randall 1562 Male Open 02:35:00 02:32:16 1737 592

Richard Flannery 2199 Male Open Action Homeless 02:35:30 02:31:31 1738 593

Eilidh Kennedy 2204 Female Open Action Homeless 02:35:30 02:31:31 1739 402

Chris Seeney 3569 Male Vet 60 02:35:32 02:35:32 1740 23

Elizabeth Cefai 324 Female Open 02:35:34 02:32:55 1741 403

Leanne George 680 Female Open 02:35:35 02:32:30 1742 404

Lisa Warrington 1998 Female Open 02:35:38 02:33:23 1743 405

Abigail Watson 2006 Female Open 02:36:09 02:32:21 1744 406

Laura Brown 251 Female Open 02:36:14 02:32:49 1745 407

Heather Gordon-Wadkin 713 Female Open 02:36:15 02:33:00 1746 408

Paul Hitchcock 908 Male Vet 50 02:36:23 02:32:24 1747 118

Holly Lawson 1132 Female Open 02:36:27 02:34:15 1748 409

John Maidment 1209 Male Vet 50 02:36:34 02:32:48 1749 119

Emma Furie 652 Female Open 02:36:50 02:34:09 1750 410

Ana Perry 1497 Female Open 02:36:50 02:34:09 1751 411



Steve Tebbutt 1876 Male Vet 40 02:37:04 02:33:16 1752 354

Chris Vickers 1957 Male Open 02:37:14 02:34:40 1753 594

Sarah Kenning 1063 Female Open 02:37:19 02:33:48 1754 412

Michael Niblett 1374 Male Open 02:37:31 02:33:42 1755 595

Amy Billington 164 Female Open 02:37:38 02:34:08 1756 413

Johann Swart 1840 Male Vet 60 02:37:47 02:36:50 1757 24

Sheila Swart 1841 Female Vet 60 02:37:51 02:36:55 1758 7

Elizabeth Arculus 44 Female Open 02:37:52 02:34:04 1759 414

Sherelle Dodd 503 Female Open 02:38:29 02:34:59 1760 415

Teresa Rudkin 1640 Female Open 02:38:31 02:35:00 1761 416

Samantha Taylor 1863 Female Open 02:38:31 02:35:00 1762 417

Tara Lydon 1191 Female Vet 40 west end 02:39:13 02:35:35 1763 169

Barry Mays 1253 Male Vet 50 02:39:19 02:35:12 1764 120

Dolapa Eniola 2207 Male Open Action Homeless 02:39:28 02:35:29 1765 596

Sarabjeet Tank 1855 Female Open 02:39:30 02:35:40 1766 418

Howard Cohen 377 Male Vet 50 02:39:32 02:36:13 1767 121

Iqbal Kaji 1036 Male Open 02:39:33 02:38:39 1768 597

Sharon Clark 353 Female Vet 40 wigston phoenix 02:39:40 02:37:13 1769 170

Lauren Floyd 617 Female Open 02:40:20 02:38:10 1770 419

Martha De La Cruz Mornoy 476 Female Open 02:40:29 02:38:34 1771 420

Team Matt Hampson Foundation 4011 Male Relay 02:41:10 02:39:15 1772 23

Babita Woodgate 2108 Female Vet 40 02:41:23 02:37:34 1773 171

Kully Gosal 716 Female Open 02:41:31 02:41:31 1774 421

Jane Johnston 1009 Female Vet 50 02:41:43 02:38:40 1775 54

Kulvir Singh 1713 Male Open 02:41:43 02:37:19 1776 598

Elizabeth Jones 1021 Female Vet 50 02:42:01 02:40:27 1777 55

Joanna Bundy 272 Female Open 02:42:16 02:39:04 1778 422

Nicki Glover 696 Female Open 02:42:29 02:41:02 1779 423

Jodie Smith 1766 Female Open 02:42:42 02:40:03 1780 424

May Ovstegaard 1409 Female Open 02:42:50 02:38:57 1781 425

Heather Brunskell-evans 257 Female Vet 60 vegan runners uk 02:42:59 02:38:56 1782 8

Steve Humphreys 960 Male Open 02:43:01 02:39:59 1783 599

Marianne Haynes 864 Female Open 02:43:12 02:39:43 1784 426

Manik Huda 944 Male Vet 50 02:43:33 02:39:55 1785 122

Michael Voss 1964 Male Vet 60 02:43:36 02:39:18 1786 25

Devi Lucy Veeren 1953 Female Vet 40 02:43:37 02:40:14 1787 172

Ajay Saini 1651 Male Open 02:43:42 02:39:38 1788 600

Claire Dukes 527 Female Open 02:44:01 02:40:18 1789 427



Jessica Doyle 522 Female Open 02:44:09 02:40:22 1790 428

Vishal Vegad 1954 Male Open 02:44:11 02:43:44 1791 601

Joanne Raine 1555 Female Open Fleckney & Kibworth 02:44:14 02:40:06 1792 429

Akaniksha Bafna 2296 Female Open 02:44:28 02:42:16 1793 430

Dipti Thakrar 1880 Female Open 02:44:39 02:40:57 1794 431

Anna Sleath 1727 Female Vet 40 02:44:45 02:41:19 1795 173

Rakhi Chauhan 342 Female Open 02:44:49 02:44:01 1796 432

Kate Riordan 2203 Female Open Action Homeless 02:44:50 02:40:48 1797 433

Chris Hardwick 818 Male Vet 60 02:45:05 02:41:11 1798 26

Kunal Dutta 3726 Male Open 02:45:21 02:45:21 1799 602

Emily Fraser 637 Female Open 02:45:53 02:42:09 1800 434

Frank Gordon 711 Male Vet 50 02:46:18 02:42:55 1801 123

Joanne Godber 700 Female Vet 40 02:46:24 02:44:15 1802 174

Lisa Ratcliffe 1567 Female Open 02:46:43 02:43:09 1803 435

Rebecca Hammonds 811 Female Open 02:46:47 02:43:14 1804 436

Antony Unwin 1941 Male Open 02:47:16 02:43:05 1805 603

Andy Berrill 152 Male Vet 40 02:47:20 02:43:57 1806 355

Emily Jennings 997 Female Open 02:48:17 02:47:36 1807 437

Kate Cundliffe 439 Female Open 02:48:27 02:44:50 1808 438

Manisha Hathiramani 846 Female Open 02:48:27 02:48:20 1809 439

Claire Agnew 12 Female Vet 40 02:48:40 02:44:55 1810 175

Sophie Ingram 980 Female Open 02:48:42 02:48:00 1811 440

Chris Farrow 3215 Male Vet 40 02:48:56 02:48:56 1812 356

Graham Taylor 1868 Male Vet 40 02:49:21 02:47:02 1813 357

Sarah Curran 444 Female Open 02:49:37 02:47:03 1814 441

Nidale Grady 721 Female Vet 40 02:49:37 02:47:03 1815 176

Elena Richardson 1592 Female Open 02:49:41 02:46:19 1816 442

Linda Humphreys 959 Female Vet 50 wigston phoenix 02:49:55 02:46:52 1817 56

Rebecca Chamberlain 330 Female Open 02:49:56 02:47:30 1818 443

Harry Singh Sandhu 1658 Male Open 02:49:58 02:47:12 1819 604

Martin Pold 1520 Male Open 02:50:09 02:46:15 1820 605

Worthington Williams 2197 Male Open Action Homeless 02:50:31 02:46:31 1821 606

Nicola Harding 816 Female Open 02:50:41 02:50:36 1822 444

Winnie Maclean 1204 Female Vet 40 02:50:51 02:46:34 1823 177

Ajay Mistry 1308 Male Open 02:51:11 02:47:32 1824 607

Louise Brakes 217 Female Open 02:51:12 02:47:34 1825 445

Stephen Baillie 68 Male Open 02:52:25 02:48:25 1826 608

Sue Havinden 851 Female Vet 40 02:52:25 02:48:25 1827 178

Keiron Bryan 258 Male Vet 50 02:52:32 02:48:37 1828 124



Alison Beck 132 Female Vet 50 02:52:55 02:50:00 1829 57

Sandra Lord 1175 Female Vet 50 02:52:55 02:50:00 1830 58

Kate Mugridge 1344 Female Vet 40 02:52:55 02:50:00 1831 179

Sarah Ellis 554 Female Open 02:53:05 02:49:15 1832 446

Emilie Davidson 462 Female Open 02:53:41 02:49:23 1833 447

Hoshna Huda 943 Female Vet 40 02:53:45 02:50:07 1834 180

Gabrielle Gilbert 686 Female Open 02:53:46 02:49:29 1835 448

Aftab Kharodia 1069 Male Open 02:54:08 02:52:34 1836 609

Shanice keela Chamberlain 331 Female Open 02:54:11 02:50:04 1837 449

Taranjit Kaur 1045 Female Open 02:54:28 02:53:07 1838 450

Michael Taylor 1861 Male Vet 40 02:54:30 02:50:49 1839 358

Archana Marudkar 1239 Female Vet 40 02:55:03 02:51:36 1840 181

Viv Pickering 1504 Female Vet 40 huncote harriers ac 02:56:17 02:53:01 1841 182

Andy Spilane 1797 Male Vet 40 02:58:20 02:54:25 1842 359

James Spilane 1796 Male Open 02:58:21 02:54:26 1843 610

Kirsty Barton 111 Female Open 03:00:12 02:56:35 1844 451

Jade Dare 457 Female Open 03:00:26 02:57:31 1845 452

Mollie Tebbatt 1873 Female Open 03:00:26 02:57:32 1846 453

Shefali Chauhan 341 Female Open 03:01:10 02:57:31 1847 454

Vaishali Khatiwala 1070 Female Open 03:01:11 02:57:31 1848 455

Julie Ward 1990 Female Vet 50 03:01:22 02:57:38 1849 59

Peter Close 369 Male Vet 50 03:01:40 02:57:46 1850 125

Simon Wilson 2082 Male Open 03:01:46 02:57:51 1851 611

Kat todd Jelley 993 Female Open 03:06:11 03:02:24 1852 456

Elizabeth Izzard 981 Female Vet 60 03:10:57 03:07:42 1853 9

Debbie Hughes 2209 Female Open Action Homeless 03:12:43 03:08:45 1854 457

Jason Crabtree 3736 Male Open 03:12:55 03:12:29 1855 612

Charlotte Surridge 1835 Female Open 03:24:12 03:19:57 1857 458

Philip Jackson 3733 Male Open 03:25:55 03:24:55 1858 614

Paula Donning 3734 Female Vet 40 03:29:30 03:29:16 1859 183

Paul Spooner 3604 Male Open 04:18:47 04:18:47 1860 615

Colin Glen 694 Male Open 04:51:20 04:47:34 1861 616

Thomas Hughes 952 Male Open Leicester triathlon club 04:51:21 04:51:20 1862 617

Rebecca Jones 1017 Female Open 04:51:21 04:47:19 1863 459

Aneela Majid 1212 Female Vet 40 04:51:21 04:47:35 1864 184

Traci O'Shaughnessy 1405 Female Open 04:51:21 04:47:20 1865 460

Giles Bruce 256 Male Vet 40 05:22:30 05:11:33 1866 360


